
1 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.21, No.1, Jan-February, 2024 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Advanced Information Network of Libraries in Gujarat 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 



2 
 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 
India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 
request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about eighty LIS Journals are covered. The 
subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also 
contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise 
information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2023-2024 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

 

 

February, 2024                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 
 
 
 



3 
 

I N D E X 
 
S. No. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 76 Issue 1 5 

2 Archival Science Volume 24, Issue 1 6 

3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 62, 2024  Issue 1  6 

4 Collection and Curation Volume 43 Issue 1 7 

5 Data Technologies and Applications Volume 58 Issue 1 7 

6 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 40 Issue 1 8 

7 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 73 Issue 1/2, 3 9 

8 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 52 Issue 1 12 

9 Int. Journal of Inf. and Learning Technology Volume 41 Issue 1 13 

10 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 28, 2024  Issue 1  14 

11 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 29, 2024  Issue 1  14 

12 Journal of Documentation Volume 80 Issue 1, 2 15 

13 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 24, 2024  Issue 1 18 

14 Journal of Library Administration Volume 63, 2023 Issue 8  19 

15 Journal of Library Administration Volume 64, 2024 Issue 1  20 

16 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 24, 2024 Issue 1  20 

17 Library Hi Tech Volume 42 Issue 1 21 

18 Library Hi Tech News Volume 41 Issue 1, 2 23 

19 Library Management Volume 45 Issue 1/2 24 

20 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 43, 2024  Issue 1  25 

21 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 27, 2024  Issue 1  25 

22 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 29, 2023 Issue 3, 4  26 

23 Online Information Review Volume 48 Issue 1 27 

24 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Vol.24, Number 1, January 2024 28 

25 Public Library Quarterly Volume 43, 2024 Issue 1, 2  29 

26 Scientometrics Volume 128, Issue 12 30 

27 Scientometrics Vol. 129, Issue 1  30 



4 
 

28 The Electronic Library Volume 42 Issue 1 35 

29 The Information Society Volume 40, 2024  Issue 1  36 

30 VINE Journal of Inf. & Knowledge Management 
Systems 

Volume 54 Issue 1 36 

31 Keywords  38-49 
 

  



5 
 
  Aslib Journal of Information Management 
  Volume 76 Issue 1 
   
1 Title : A big-data analysis of the communication patterns of parliament members with 

the public on Facebook: top-down, non-inclusive and non-egalitarian 

 Author : Nili Steinfeld, Azi Lev-On 
 Keywords : Political communication, E-parliament, Social media, Facebook, Big data 

analysis, Engagement, Political discourse 
   
2 Title : Determinants of user's intentions to book hotels: a comparison of websites 

and mobile apps 

 Author : Faizan Ali, Laiba Ali, Zhaoyu Gao, Abraham Terrah, Gozde Turktarhan 
 Keywords : Website quality, App quality, Engagement, Flow, Telepresence 
   
3 Title : The impact of destination online review content characteristics on travel 

intention: experiments based on psychological distance perspectives 

 Author : Zhangxiang Zhu, Yaxin Zhao, Jing Wang 
 Keywords : Destination online reviews, Travel intention, Construal-level theory, Temporal 

distance, Social distance, Experiential distance 
   
4 Title : Data mining topics in the discipline of library and information science: analysis 

of influential terms and Dirichlet multinomial regression topic model 

 Author : Sukjin You, Soohyung Joo, Marie Katsurai 
 Keywords : Data mining, Research topics, Library and information science, Trend 

analysis, Textual analysis, Bibliographic records 
   
5 Title : Travel vlogs influencing tourist decisions: information preferences and gender 

differences 

 Author : Wenyi Cheng, Ruwen Tian, Dickson K.W. Chiu 
 Keywords : Travel vlog, Vlog impacts, Information preference, Gender difference, 

Quantitative research, Survey 
   
6 Title : Reflection on future directions: a systematic review of reported limitations and 

solutions in interactive information retrieval user studies 

 Author : Tianji Jiang, Jiqun Liu 
 Keywords : Meta-analysis,Systematic review,User study,Interactive information 

retrieval,Study limitation,Users and interactive retrieval 
   
7 Title : Order and disorder in the evolution of online knowledge community: 

an investigation of the chaotic behavior in social tagging systems with 
evidence of stack overflow 

 Author : Yanqing Shi, Hongye Cao, Si Chen 
 Keywords : Online forum, Q&A community, Nonlinear system, Chaotic behavior 
   
8 Title : A study on the competitive dissemination of disinformation and knowledge on 

social media 

 Author : YiShu Wu, Dandan Wang, Feicheng Ma 
 Keywords : Disinformation dissemination, Knowledge dissemination, Evolutionary game, 

Competitive information, Analog simulation, Dissemination willingness 
   
9 Title : Job demands and technology overload influencing work stress in 

organizations during the COVID-19 pandemic 



6 
 
 Author : Yung-Shen Yen 

 Keywords : Job demands, Technology overload, Technology self-efficacy, Work stress, 
Video conferencing apps, Stimulus–organism–response model  

   
  Archival Science 

  Volume 24, Issue 1 
   
10 Title : The lost historical archives of the City of Szczecin 

 Author : Paweł Gut, Radosław Gaziński 
 Keywords : Pomerania, Municipal archives, War losses, State Archive in Szczecin 
   
11 Title : Results of archival appraisal: a study of a Finnish City 

 Author : Pekka Henttonen, Saara Packalén 
 Keywords : Archives, Archival appraisal, Records management, Information management, 

Finnish municipal records 
   
12 Title : Working with care leavers and young people still in care: ethical issues in the 

co-development of a participatory recordkeeping app 

 Author : Peter Williams, Elizabeth Shepherd, Elizabeth Lomas 
 Keywords : Ethics, Informed consent, Care-experienced, Participatory recordkeeping, 

Inclusive research 
   
13 Title : Persisting through friction: growing a community driven knowledge 

infrastructure 

 Author : Alexandria J. Rayburn, Ricardo L. Punzalan, Andrea K. Thomer 
 Keywords : Knowledge Infrastructure, Database migration, Museum data practices, 

Indigenous collections 
   
14 Title : Motivations for personal recordkeeping practices: the roles of personal factors, 

recordkeeping literacy and the affordances of records 

 Author : Viviane Frings-Hessami 
 Keywords : Recordkeeping literacy, Personal records, Affordances of records 
   
15 Title : Breaking out of the box: increasing the representation of disability within 

archive science 

 Author : Abigail Pearson, Miro Griffith, Ezgi Taşcıoğlu 
 Keywords : Access, Art, Disability, Ethics, Non-traditional submissions, Social media 
   
  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 
  Volume 62, 2024 Issue 1  
   
16 Title : Library Cataloging, Classification, and Metadata Research: A Bibliography of 

Doctoral Dissertations—A Supplement, 2022-2023 

 Author : Salman Haider & Ashok Kumar Upadhyay 
   
17 Title : Identifying Best Practice in Recording Copy-Specific Elements in Special 

Collections Cataloging 

 Author : Alex Kither & Leo Appleton 
   
18 Title : Implementing the DDC Optional Arrangement for Religion at a Public Library: 

A Case Study 



7 
 
 Author : Lisa Thornton 

   
19 Title : Subject Cataloging by Norwegian Cataloging Agencies 

 Author : Marit Kristine Ådland, Michael Preminger, David Massey, Karoline Kornkveen 
Hoff & Anne-Stine Ruud Husevåg 

   
   Collection and Curation 
  Volume 43 Issue 1 
   
20 Title : Institutional repository infrastructure: a survey of Ghanaian public universities 

 Author : Osman Imoro, Nampombe Saurombe 
 Keywords : ICT, Institutional repositories, Open access, Infrastructure, Ghana, D space 
   
21 Title : Faculty–librarian cooperation in collection development at the University of 

Namibia library, with special reference to electronic resources 

 Author : Maria Ashilungu, Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha 
 Keywords : Faculty cooperation, Subject librarian, Collection development, Electronic 

resources/e-resources, University of Namibia, Academic library 
   
22 Title : Transforming a provincial archive through the collection of sports memories: 

experiences of the Gauteng province in South Africa 

 Author : Mpho Ngoepe, Sizwe Mbuyisa, Nampombe Saurombe, Joseph 
Matshotshwane 

 Keywords : South Africa, Oral history, Archives, Decolonization, Gauteng Provincial 
Archives, Sports memories 

   
23 Title : Accessing collective memory: the role of oral history in building an inclusive 

archives reflecting a people’s archives 

 Author : Isabel Schellnack-Kelly  

 Keywords : Oral history, Archivists, Indigenous knowledge, Sustainable development, 
Heritage, Climate change 

   
  Data Technologies and Applications 
  Volume 58 Issue 1 
   
24 Title : A novel word-graph-based query rewriting method for question answering 

 Author : Rongen Yan, Depeng Dang, Hu Gao, Yan Wu, Wenhui Yu 
 Keywords : Natural language processing, Question answering, Query rewriting, Word-

graph, BERT 
   
25 Title : News recommendations based on collaborative topic modeling and 

collaborative filtering with generative adversarial networks 

 Author : Duen-Ren Liu, Yang Huang, Jhen-Jie Jhao, Shin-Jye Lee 
 Keywords : Recommendation systems, Matrix factorization, Latent Dirichlet allocation, 

Collaborative topic model, Generative adversarial networks 
   
26 Title : Identifying business information through deep learning: analyzing the tender 

documents of an Internet-based logistics bidding platform 

 Author : Ying Yu, Jing Ma 
 Keywords : Data mining, Logistic tender named entity recognition, Bidding e-platforms, 

Deep learning, Lattice-LSTM, BERT 



8 
 
   
27 Title : Machine learning approaches for prediction of ovarian cancer driver genes 

from mutational and network analysis 

 Author : Rucha Wadapurkar, Sanket Bapat, Rupali Mahajan, Renu Vyas 
 Keywords : Ovarian cancer, Mutations, Next generation sequencing, Machine learning, 

XG Boost, Driver genes 
   
28 Title : Channel attention-based spatial-temporal graph neural networks for traffic 

prediction 

 Author : Bin Wang, Fanghong Gao, Le Tong, Qian Zhang, Sulei Zhu 
 Keywords : Graph neural networks, Traffic flow forecasting, Spatial-temporal modeling, 

Attention mechanism, Transformer, Time-series prediction  
   
29 Title : Risk assessment in machine learning enhanced failure mode and effects 

analysis  

 Author : Zeping Wang, Hengte Du, Liangyan Tao, Saad Ahmed Javed 
 Keywords : Failure modes and effects analysis, Machine learning, Data mining, WEKA, 

Classifier 
   
30 Title : A hybrid learning method for distinguishing lung adenocarcinoma and 

squamous cell carcinoma 

 Author : Anil Kumar Swain, Aleena Swetapadma, Jitendra Kumar Rout, Bunil Kumar 
Balabantaray 

 Keywords : Adenocarcinoma, Convolutional neural network, Ensemble learning, Lung 
cancer, Long-short-term memory network, Squamous cell carcinoma, XG 
Boost 

   
31 Title : Impact of information consistency in online reviews on consumer behavior in 

the e-commerce industry: a text mining approach 

 Author : Qinglong Li, Jaeseung Park, Jaekyeong Kim 
 Keywords : Information consistency, Text mining, ELM, Online reviews, Review 

helpfulness 
   
  Digital Library Perspectives 
  Volume 40 Issue 1 
   
   
32 Title : Facilitating conditions and institutional repository sustainability by librarians in 

public university libraries in Nigeria 

 Author : Ugwunwa Esse, Yacob- Haliso 
 Keywords : Academic librarians, Facilitating conditions, ICT skills, Institutional repository 

sustainability practices, Public university libraries 
   
33 Title : Proposed standard guideline for managing information systems (ISs) in 

libraries in Africa 

 Author : Patience Emefa Dzandza Ocloo, Lizette King  
 Keywords : Libraries, Africa, Systems management, Information systems, Digital libraries, 

Library management 
   
34 Title : The current research landscape in digital marketing scientific literature in 

libraries: exploration through performance and science mapping 

 Author : Javaid Ahmad Wani 



9 
 
 Keywords : Digital marketing, Information science, Libraries, Library visibility, 

Bibliometrics, Scientometrics, Scholarly communication, Research trends 
   
35 Title : Exploring students’ perceptions toward the use of augmented reality for digital 

library services 

 Author : Sawsan Taha, Abdoulaye Kaba, Marzouq Ayed Al-Qeed 
 Keywords : Digital library perspective, Augmented reality, Library services, Students’ 

perceptions, TAM 
   
36 Title : Determination of library staff skills to enhance visibility of intellectual output in 

Nigerian universities 

 Author : Nkeiru A. Emezie, Scholastica A.J. Chukwu, Ngozi M. Nwaohiri, Nancy 
Emerole, Ijeoma I. Bernard 

 Keywords : Nigeria, University libraries, Institutional repositories, Library staff, ICT skills, 
Intellectual output, Digital conversion, Metadata 

   
37 Title : The readiness to implement digital humanities data curation of four 

institutional repositories in Indonesia 

 Author : Laksmi Laksmi, Muhammad Fadly Suhendra, Shamila Mohamed 
Shuhidan, Umanto Umanto 

 Keywords : Digital humanities data curation, Institutional repository at government and 
universities, Level of readiness, Stages of data curation management, 
Research data 

   
38 Title : Developing a union catalogue of Pakistani University libraries: status, 

problems, and prospects 

 Author : Muhammad Ijaz Mairaj, Mahsham Mukaram 
 Keywords : Interlibrary loan, Resource sharing, Librarians, University libraries, Lahore, 

Pakistan 
   
39 Title : Exploring first-year engineering student perceptions of the engineering 

librarian as an IL instructor in multimodal teaching and learning environments 

 Author : Mousin Omarsaib 

 Keywords : Academic librarian, Teaching, Multimodal environment, Information Literacy, 
Teaching methods 

   
40 Title : Academic librarians’ perceptions of mobile technology’s usefulness in library 

service delivery at universities of technology in South Africa 

 Author : Muvhulawa Matumba, Mogiveny Rajkoomar 
 Keywords : Academic librarians, Academic librarians’ perceptions, Mobile technology, 

Mobile technology usefulness, Universities of technology, South Africa 
   
  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 73 Issue 1/2 
   
41 Title : Human and contextual factors influencing cyber-security in organizations, and 

implications for higher education institutions: a systematic review 

 Author : Maryam Nasser AL-Nuaimi 

 Keywords : Cyber-security information systems, Higher education, Networks, Cyber 
security threats 

   
42 Title : In-game advertising and brand purchase intentions: an SOR perspective 

 Author : Anubha, Ajay Jain 



10 
 
 Keywords : In-game advertising, SOR model, Bootstrapping, Congruity, Interactivity, 

Intrusiveness 
   
43 Title : Investigating antecedents of mobile payment systems’ decision-making: a 

mediated model 

 Author : Manaf Al-Okaily, Ali Abdallah Alalwan, Dimah Al-Fraihat, Abeer F. 
Alkhwaldi, Shafique Ur Rehman, Aws Al-Okaily 

 Keywords : Information systems, Mobile payment systems, Decision-making, Central Bank 
of Jordan, Trust, UTAUT2 model 

   
44 Title : How knowledge sharing encourages innovative work behavior through 

occupational self-efficacy? The moderating role of entrepreneurial leadership 

 Author : Talat Islam, Iram Zahra, Saif Ur Rehman, Saqib Jamil 
 Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Innovative work behavior, Entrepreneurial leadership, 

Occupational self-efficacy, Information technology, COVID-19  
   
45 Title : Information sharing on social media pages related to wildlife conservation in a 

South African national game reserve 

 Author : Isabel Stella Schellnack-Kelly 

 Keywords : Social media, Information seeking, Information sharing, Conservation, SCOPE 
framework, Cultural heritage 

   
46 Title : Social media and disaster management: investigating challenges and 

enablers 

 Author : Annie Singla, Rajat Agrawal 
 Keywords : Social media, Disaster management, Focus group discussion, Qualitative data 

analysis, Qualitative research, Focus groups 
   
47 Title : End-to-end digital transformation for document flow at a professional council in 

South Africa 

 Author : Tshepo Arnold Chauke, Mpho Ngoepe 
 Keywords : Digital transformation, Document flow, COBIT, Data management, Postal 

service, Records 
   
48 Title : Factors influencing the use of social media by academic librarians in 

Zimbabwe: a UTAUT model analysis  

 Author : Blessing Chiparausha, Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha, Ifeanyi Jonas Ezema 
 Keywords : Zimbabwe, UTAUT, Social media, Technology acceptance, University 

libraries, Academic librarians 
   
49 Title : Mobile phone use among Ukrainian and US students: a library perspective 

 Author : Tetiana Hranchak, Nicholas Dease, Irene Lopatovska 
 Keywords : Mobile technology, Mobile behavior, Messengers, Mobile apps, Chatbots, 

Augmented reality, Library, Library mobile service 
   
50 Title : Assessing the research profile of highly productive authors of Pakistan 

 Author : Nazia Wahid, Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Muzammil Tahira 
 Keywords : Research productivity, Research collaboration, Scientometric analysis, 

Productive authors, Publication behavior, Collaboration 
   
51 Title : Tracking the research trends in the library and information science: a case 

study of India 



11 
 
 Author : Sangita Gupta, Sumeer Gul 
 Keywords : India, Research, Bibliometrics, Trends, Data visualization, Research output-

India, Library and Information Science research, Network visualization, 
Scientometrics, Research trends 

   
52 Title : Artificial intelligence application in university libraries of Pakistan: SWOT 

analysis and implications  

 Author : Muhammad Yousuf Ali, Salman Bin Naeem, Rubina Bhatti, Joanna 
Richardson 

 Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Strategic analysis, Intelligent libraries, Library services, 
Smart libraries, User-centric, Library technologies 

   
  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 73 Issue 3 
   
53 Title : Digital artefacts of rural tourism: the case study of Poland 

 Author : Karol Król, Dariusz Zdonek 
 Keywords : Archaic websites, Digital heritage, Digital art efacts, Digital traces, 

Technological change, Rural tourism promotion 
   
54 Title : Open education resources’ benefits and challenges in the academic world: a 

systematic review 

 Author : Hafiz Muhammad Adil, Shahbaz Ali, Mussarat Sultan, Murtaza 
Ashiq, Muhammad Rafiq 

 Keywords : Open educational resources (OERs), Open educational practices, Open 
access, Systematic review 

   
55 Title : A systematic review of e-learning systems adoption before and during the 

COVID-19 

 Author : Fadi Abdelfattah, Najla Yahya Al Mashaikhya, Khalid Abed Dahleez, Ayman El 
Saleh 

 Keywords : COVID-19, Education, E-learning, Technology acceptance model (TAM), 
Online learning, Higher education 

   
56 Title : An empirical examination of AIS success at the organizational level in the era 

of COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author : Hamood Mohammed Al-Hattami, Nabil Ahmed Mareai Senan, Mohammed A. 
Al-Hakimi, Syed Azharuddin 

 Keywords : Accounting information system, Net benefits, IS success model, SMEs, 
COVID-19, Management support, Low-income countries, Yemen, 
Management information systems, COVID-19 era 

   
57 Title : Advancing archives and records management professionals in Africa 

 Author : Shadrack Katuu 

 Keywords : Africa, Records management, Surveys, Archives, University education, 
Education curriculum 

   
58 Title : Ascertaining the place of UN sustainable development goals in public libraries: 

how much progress have public libraries made in Bangladesh? 

 Author : Md. Anwarul Islam, Rafia Sultana, Gunilla Widén 
 Keywords : Sustainable development goals, United Nations, UNSDGs, Bangladesh, 

Community information, Information access, Information services 
   



12 
 
59 Title : Stylometric features in librarian’s responses to user queries: implications for 

user interaction in digital information services 

 Author : Jung Ran Park, Erik Poole, Jiexun Li 
 Keywords : Digital information/reference services, Interpersonal communication, Principal 

component analysis, User interaction, Digital information services 
   
60 Title : Job security, value congruence, and work outcomes: revisiting the mediating 

role of work engagement 

 Author : Anuj Gupta, Arjun Chakravorty, Neha Garg, Pankaj Singh 
 Keywords : Work engagement, Job security, Intention to quit, Value congruence, General 

life satisfaction, Perception of change 
   
61 Title : CEO’s characteristics, integrated reporting and performance in UK 

 Author : Kawther Dhifi, Ghazi Zouari 
 Keywords : CEO’s characteristics, Integrated reporting, Firm performance, Performance 

measurement, Corporate social responsibility, Structural equation modeling 
   
62 Title : HR analytics: what’s holding users back? 

 Author : Meenal Arora, Anshika Prakash, Amit Mittal, Swati Singh 
 Keywords : Technology adoption, HR analytics, Data availability, Hierarchical regression 

analysis, Structural equation modeling 
   
63 Title : Visualization and mapping of global eHealth research based on keywords  

 Author : Williams E. Nwagwu, Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha 
 Keywords : E Health research, Analysis and visualization, Author supplied keywords, 

Indexer-supplied keywords, Tele health, Bibliometric analysis, Research, 
Health 

   
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 52 Issue 1 
   
64 Title : Academic libraries, ICT use and sustainable higher education development 

 Author : Clement Ola Adekoya, Joseph Kehinde Fasae, Adesola Victoria Alade 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, ICT, Higher education, Sustainable higher education 

development, Information services, Nigeria 
   
65 Title : Analysing the relationship between altmetric attention score (AAS) and 

citation: a correlational study 

 Author : Dhruba Jyoti Borgohain, Mayank Yuvaraj, Manoj Kumar Verma 
 Keywords : Correlation analysis, Altmetrics, Citations, Information science, Altmetric 

attention scores, Databases, Information retrieval, Performance management 
   
66 Title : A framework for assessing a country’s scientific productivity based on 

published articles by scientists affiliated with that country 

 Author : Negar Hamed Golzar, Elif Altunok, Amir Aghabaiglou, Muhammed Oğuzhan 
Külekci 

 Keywords : Scientific productivity, Country evaluation, International visibility, National 
capabilities, Google Scholar, Theoretical computer science 

   
67 Title : Information consolidation and repackaging for augmented reality library 

service: a special reference to the Layar app 

 Author : Santosh Abaji Kharat, Shubhada Nagarkar, Bhausaheb Panage 



13 
 
 Keywords : Structural equation model (SEM), Augmented reality application, Layer app, 

Information product, Information consolidation, Information repackaging, 
Information services and product 

   
68 Title : Global overview of research data repositories: an analysis of re3data registry 

 Author : Aasif Mohammad Khan, Fayaz Ahmad Loan, Umer Yousuf Parray, Sozia 
Rashid 

 Keywords : Data repositories, Re3data registry, Data sharing, Research data 
management, Research data repositories 

   
69 Title : Internet gaming addiction – a bibliometric review 

 Author : Kirti Gupta, Chanakya Kumar, Amruta Deshpande, Amit Mittal, Pallavi 
Chopade, Rajesh Raut 

 Keywords : Internet gaming addiction, Technology addiction, Behavioral addiction, Citation 
and co-citation analysis, Network visualization, Bibliometric analysis, Gaming 

   
70 Title : Empirical analysis of open government data usage in Tanzania 

 Author : Deo Shao 

 Keywords : OGD acceptance, Open data, Open government data, Open government, 
Open government data portal, UTAUT model 

   
71 Title : A 30-year bibliometric assessment and visualisation of emotion regulation 

research: applying network analysis and cluster analysis 

 Author : Samsur Rahaman, Punita Govil, Daud Khan, Tanja D. Jevremov 
 Keywords : Emotion regulation, Bibliometric analysis, Cluster analysis, Network analysis, 

Research trends, Thematic evolution 
   
72 Title : Global research performance on social media security: a bibliometric 

visualization analysis  

 Author : Devang Chhtrapati, Dharmendra Trivedi, Shanti P. Chaudhari, Arpit 
Sharma, Atul Bhatt 

 Keywords : Social media security, Bibliometric, Scientometrics, VOS viewer, Network 
visualization 

   
73 Title : Consumers’ innovativeness and acceptance towards use of financial 

technology in Pakistan: extension of the UTAUT model 

 Author : Imran Mehboob Shaikh, Hanudin Amin 
 Keywords : Consumer behavior, Financial systems, Consumer technologies, Business 

systems 
   
  International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
  Volume 41 Issue 1 
   
74 Title : Exploring determinants of student satisfaction with synchronous e-learning: 

evidence during COVID-19 

 Author : Albanë Gashi, Genc Zhushi, Besnik Krasniqi 
 Keywords : E-learning, Synchronous e-learning, Virtual classroom, Student perceived 

satisfaction 
   
75 Title : A system modeling approach to simulate post-COVID-19 student intention to 

use online learning platforms 

 Author : Ruchika Vatsa, Purnima Bhatnagar 



14 
 
 Keywords : Google classroom, Online learning platforms, Systems modeling, Learning 

intentions 
   
76 Title : Investigating students' perception about LMS-based online examination 

practices 

 Author : Shard, Devesh Kumar, Sapna Koul 
 Keywords : E-exams, Formative assessment, Higher education, Learners' perspectives, 

LMS, Online examinations 
   
77 Title : Students' emotional engagement in online classes: a conceptual framework 

 Author : Agus Prayogo, Khusnul Khotimah, Lilik Istiqomah, Ista Maharsi 
 Keywords : Online learning, Students' emotional engagement, Teachers' practices in 

higher education 
   
78 Title : Meeting the needs of students in higher education multigenerational 

classrooms: what can educators do? 

 Author : Lauren Schnell-Peskin, Gina Riley, Kristen Hodnett, Virginia Gryta, April 
Kisamore 

 Keywords : Equity, Universal design for learning, Asynchronous online learning, 
Multigenerational learning, Synchronous online learning 

   
79 Title : Exploring factors affecting communication in three-dimensional virtual worlds 

for second language learning: development and validation of a scale 

 Author : Kanokpan Wiboolyasarin, Watcharapol Wiboolyasarin, Ruedee 
Kamonsawad, Phornrat Tiranant, Poomipat Boonyakitanont, Nattawut Jinowat 

 Keywords : 3D virtual world, Second-language learner, Communicative skill, Exploratory, 
Confirmatory 

   
80 Title : Exploring the role of ChatGPT in higher education: opportunities, challenges 

and ethical considerations 

 Author : Ali Zeb, Rafid Ullah, Rehmat Karim 
 Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Chat GPT, Higher education 
   
  Internet Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 28, 2024 Issue 1  
   
81 Title : Meeting Students Where They Are: Introducing a Proactive Chat Widget to 

Your Website to Boost Your Chats 

 Author : Gary R. Maixner III, Mindy M. Cooper & Kelli Herm 
   
82 Title : ChatGPT References Unveiled: Distinguishing the Reliable from the Fake 

 Author : Louie Giray 

   
83 Title : Skilled for the Future: Information Literacy for AI Use by University Students in 

Africa and the Role of Librarians 

 Author : Martin Gameli Akakpo 

   
84 Title : Navigating Innovation: An Enhanced Business Value Calculator and Its Impact 

on Library Service Innovations for Entrepreneurs and Businesses 

 Author : Varun Gupta 

   
85 Title : Evaluating the New York Times: Content Analysis of Student Responses to 



15 
 

Open-Ended Tutorial Questions 

 Author : Natalie Haber, Sam Mandani & Kaitlyn Accardo 
   
86 Title : Librarians’ Perceptions toward Virtual Reference Services in Pakistani 

University Libraries 

 Author : Samreen Lateef & Muhammad Ijaz Mairaj 
   
87 Title : Managing Records in the Age of Artificial Intelligence: How Prepared Are 

Archives and Records Management Professionals in Eswatini? 

 Author : Vusi Tsabedze 

   
  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  Volume 29, 2024 Issue 1  
   
88 Title : An inventory of publicly accessible resources on U.S. academic library 

entrepreneurship research guides 

 Author : Sara F. Hess 

   
89 Title : Mapping the research landscape of business ethics, corporate governance, 

and corporate social responsibility: A bibliometric and citation analysis 

 Author : Seema Bamel, Dipika   & Shveta Singh 
   
90 Title : An early or somewhat late ChatGPT guide for librarians  

 Author : Benjamin Hall & Jimmy McKee 
   
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 80 Issue 1 
   
91 Title : Does serendipity matter in knowledge management? Organizational sharing 

and use of encountered information 

 Author : Sanda Erdelez, Yuan-Ho Huang, Naresh Kumar Agarwal 
 Keywords : Information encountering, Serendipity, Knowledge management, Knowledge 

sharing, Knowledge use 
   
92 Title : Planning, implementing and evaluating research data services in academic 

libraries: a model approach 

 Author : Cody Hackett, Jeonghyun Kim 
 Keywords : Research data services, Research data management, Conceptual model, 

Academic libraries 
   
93 Title : Parsing through paradigms: uncertainty and decision-making in human 

information behavior 

 Author : Juliana Mestre 

 Keywords : Uncertainty, Ethics, Information theory, Philosophy, Information science, 
Theory, Paradigm, Information studies, Postmodernism, Human information 
behavior 

   
94 Title : Socially meaningful transparency in data-based systems: reflections and 

proposals from practice 

 Author : Jo Bates, Helen Kennedy, Itzelle Medina Perea, Susan Oman, Lulu Pinney 
 Keywords : Transparency, Data systems, Algorithmic systems, Information asymmetry, 



16 
 

Uncertainty, Resourcing 
   
95 Title : The influences of communitarian philosophy in public policy: mapping the 

discourse of Scottish public library strategy 

 Author : Colin Paton, David McMenemy 
 Keywords : Strategy, Public libraries, Scotland, Communitarians, Public policy 
   
96 Title : Capital as the outcome of information practices: a study of devotees and 

monks of a Theravada Buddhist Temple 

 Author : Hilary Yerbury, Michael Olsson, Pethigamage Perera 
 Keywords : Information practices, Capital, Buddhism, Spiritual information practices, 

Ethnography 
   
97 Title : Managing Norwegian public libraries as civil public spheres: recent 

controversies 

 Author : Håkon Larsen 

 Keywords : Public libraries, Norway, Library law, Public debate, Public sphere, Civil 
sphere, Activism, Nordic model, Freedom of speech, Neutrality, Librarianship, 
Democracy 

   
98 Title : Addressing the information needs of informal carers in Malawi: a healthcare 

intervention based on co-creation 

 Author : Efpraxia D. Zamani, Laura Sbaffi, Khumbo Kalua 
 Keywords : U Munthu, Informal careers, Co-creation, Malawi, Health advisory messages, 

Information needs 
   
99 Title : Depiction of library use in video games: a content analysis 

 Author : Emerson Taylor, Chern Li Liew 
 Keywords : Depictions of library use, Library use in video games, Fictional library use, 

Content analysis of video games, Information behavior 
   
100 Title : Tell me how you write and I'll tell you what you read: a study on the writing 

style of book reviews  

 Author : Chiara Alzetta, Felice Dell'Orletta, Alessio Miaschi, Elena Prat, Giulia Venturi 
 Keywords : Stylometric analysis, Genre detection, Book reviews, Machine learning, 

Reading platform, Computational linguistics 
   
101 Title : Fake news as systematically distorted communication: an LIS intervention 

 Author : John Buschman 

 Keywords : Democracy, Library and information science, Fake news, Habermas, 
Disinformation, Systematically distorted communication 

   
102 Title : Pilgrim's progress? A field ethnography of multimodal recording, curating and 

sharing of the Camino de Santiago experience 

 Author : Perla Innocenti 

 Keywords : Pilgrimage routes, Ethnography, Information practices, Digital 
communications, Serious leisure, Camino de Santiago 

   
103 Title : Exploring perceived online information quality: a mixed-method approach 

 Author : Boryung Ju, J. Brenton Stewart 
 Keywords : Wikipedia, Social media, Information quality, Mixed method, Social aspect 

quality, Wikipedia users’ perspectives 



17 
 
   
104 Title : A systematic review of information source preference research 

 Author : Huan Zhong, Zhengbiao Han 
 Keywords : Information-seeking, Information source preferences, Preference criteria, 

Research methods, Systematic reviews 
   
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 80 Issue 2 
   
105 Title : Of acquisitions and interference: accounting for systemic threats to the 

freedom to read 

 Author : E.E. Lawrence 

 Keywords : Intellectual freedom, Information access, Publishing studies, Social justice 
   
106 Title : An exploration of search-as-learning in digital archives of an online museum 

 Author : I-Chin Wu, Pertti Vakkari, Bo-Xian Huang 
 Keywords : Chinese art and crafts, Digital archives search system, Learning criteria, Level 

of learning tasks, Online museum, Search as learning 
   
107 Title : Grappling with polarization on Wikipedia: the case of the biography of 

Ferdinand E. Marcos 

 Author : Brendan Luyt, Karryl Sagun-Trajano 
 Keywords : Information literacy, Asia, Reading, Wikipedia, Philippines, Misinformation, 

Ferdinand Marcos 
   
108 Title : Marks of usage: discerning information literacy practices from medieval 

European manuscripts 

 Author : Andrew Whitworth 

 Keywords : Information literacy, Content analysis, Practice, Met acognition, Manuscripts, 
Medieval era 

   
109 Title : Identification of social scientifically relevant topics in an interview repository: a 

natural language processing experiment 

 Author : Judit Gárdos, Julia Egyed-Gergely, Anna Horváth, Balázs Pataki, Roza 
Vajda, András Micsik 

 Keywords : Sociology, Research data repository, Natural language processing (NLP), 
Thesaurus, Multi-label classification, Exploratory UI, Text visualization 

   
110 Title : The digital transformation processes for supporting digital humanities 

researchers in text analysis 

 Author : Ernesto William De Luca, Francesca Fallucchi, Bouchra Ghattas, Riem 
Spielhaus 

 Keywords : Digital humanities, Digital transformation, Corpus analysis, Educational media 
   
111 Title : Interdisciplinary of information science: an evolutionary perspective of theory 

application 

 Author : Chao Zhang, Fang Wang, Yi Huang, Le Chang 
 Keywords : Interdisciplinary, Information science, Theory application, Evolution, Network 

analysis, Kernel theories, Trust  
   
112 Title : Gatekeeping structures and trust development in public sector organizations  

 Author : Svetlana Norkin, Katriina Byström 



18 
 
 Keywords : Trust, Information management, Public sector organizations, Knowledge 

management, Information flow, Gate keeping 
   
113 Title : Advocating for a more active role for the user in LIS participatory research: a 

scoping literature review 

 Author : Valerie Nesset, Nicholas Vanderschantz, Owen Stewart-Robertson, Elisabeth 
C. Davis 

 Keywords : Research methods, Action research, User research, Participatory design 
   
114 Title : Toward an extended metadata standard for digital art 

 Author : Sofia Martynovich  

 Keywords : Metadata standard, Digital art documentation, Digital art preservation, Digital 
art taxonomy, Platforms for digital art, VRA core 

   
115 Title : Just the way my brain works: capabilities for working with data in non-clinical 

practice 

 Author : Suzana Sukovic 

 Keywords : Workplace learning, Data use, Lifelong learning, Capabilities for data use, 
Health organizations, Non-clinical workforce 

   
116 Title : “Telling the story of telling the story”: capturing intangible heritage storytelling 

on the origins of malt whisky in the Cabrach 

 Author : Peter H. Reid, Elliot Pirie, Rachael Ironside 
 Keywords : Heritage, Scotland, Storytelling, Narratives 
   
117 Title : “What is a wave but 1000 drops working together?”: The role of public libraries 

in addressing LGBTQIA+ health information disparities 

 Author : Vanessa Kitzie, A. Nick Vera, Valerie Lookingbill, Travis L. Wagner 
 Keywords : LGBTQIA+ populations, Health information, Public libraries, Community-based 

research, Qualitative methods  
   
118 Title : From amused to : enriching mood metadata by mapping textual descriptors to 

emojis for fiction reading 

 Author : Wan-Chen Lee, Li-Min Cassandra Huang, Juliana Hirt 
 Keywords : E moji, Fiction, Categories, Mood, Emotion, Metadata 
   
  Journal of Hospital Librarianship 
  Volume 24, 2024 Issue 1   
   
119 Title : PubMed Features to Save Your Time 

 Author : Molly Knapp 

   
120 Title : Synthetic Knowledge Synthesis in Hospital Libraries 

 Author : Peter Kokol 

   
121 Title : Building Confidence & Competency: Assessing and Addressing New Hospital 

Librarians’ Professional Development Needs  

 Author : Caroline Marshall, Claudia Schuchardt-Peet, Jessica Callaway, Heidi Sue 
Adams, Michelle Kraft, Lindsey Gillespie & Stacy Posillico 

   
122 Title : Making Sense of Controlled Vocabulary When Finding Information for and 



19 
 

About Marginalized Persons  

 Author : Charles R. Fikar & Barbara Hallas 
   
123 Title : Online Rheumatology Resources for Patient, Families, and Caregivers 

 Author : Bridget Jivanelli & Sarah K. Page 
   
124 Title : Exploring the Usage of Management Functions by Medical Library 

Professionals: Insights from North East India 

 Author : Nishant Kashyap Ghatowar & Rajani Kanta Barman 
   
125 Title : Building Partnerships Through History: The Cedars-Sinai Historical 

Conservancy Collection  

 Author : Rena Selya  

   
126 Title : Supporting Public Health 

 Author : Jerry Carlson & Javier Crespo 
   
127 Title : An Overview of the Mobile App Rating Scale (MARS) in Health Care 

Application Assessment 

 Author : Brandy Klug 

   
128 Title : Donated Nonclinical Collection Finds a Home in a Staff Only Medical Library 

 Author : Pamela Williams 

   
  Journal of Library Administration 
  Volume 63, 2023 Issue 8   
   
129 Title : The Value and Impact of the Fudan University Appalachian State University 

Librarian Exchange: Perceptions of Participating Librarians  

 Author : Margaret Gregor, Weihua Shi & Xiaorong Shao 
   
130 Title : Academic Libraries as Learning Organizations: Enhancing CPD Activities 

within Selected University Libraries in Uganda 

 Author : Sarah Nakaziba & Patrick Ngulube 
   
131 Title : GLAM Convergence Revisited: An Examination of User Perception and 

Experience  

 Author : Mathew A. Logan & Chern Li Liew 
   
132 Title : Investigation of Library Job Demands and Requirements through the Lens of 

Job Market 

 Author : Jin Zhang & Jianyao Chen 
   
133 Title : The BUFFET PROBLEM: The Pursuit of Curating Time 

 Author : Brian Mathews  

   
134 Title : More than Just the Facts: Contributions of Subject Matter Experts to Out-of-

School Time Youth Programs 

 Author : Robert H. Tai, Angela D. Skeeles-Worley, Paul Dusenbery, Keliann 
LaConte, Jeannine Finton & Claire E. Mitchell 



20 
 
   
135 Title : Moving to a Strategic Management Model: Using Bryson’s Strategy Change 

Cycle for Bottom-Up Virtual Strategic Planning in an Academic Library 

 Author : Suzanna Yaukey 

   
136 Title : Breaking Down Stigmas: Ways Academic Libraries Can Address Menstrual 

Insecurity 

 Author : María Evelia Emerson 

   
  Journal of Library Administration 
  Volume 64, 2024 Issue 1   
   
137 Title : Burnt Ends: An Examination of Academic Librarian Burnout Using the 

Copenhagen Burnout Inventory after COVID-19 

 Author : Rachel Keiko Stark, Maggie Albro & Kelli Kauffroath 
   
138 Title : Systematic Review on Mobile Technology in Marketing Academic Libraries in 

Developing Countries 

 Author : Kardo J. Mwilongo 

   
139 Title : Librarians Working with Chronic Conditions During and After the COVID-19 

Pandemic 

 Author : Susan Rathbun-Grubb 

   
140 Title : Does Time Matter When Greeting Patrons? Observations from a Two-Year 

Study in Texas Public Libraries 

 Author : Kristen L. Becker 

   
141 Title : Generative Artificial Intelligence: 8 Critical Questions for Libraries 

 Author : Laurie M. Bridges, Kelly McElroy & Zach Welhouse 
   
142 Title : Strategies for Negotiating and Signing Transformative Agreements in the 

Global South: The Colombia Consortium Experience 

 Author : Hernán Muñoz-Vélez, César Pallares, Andrés Felipe Echavarría, Julysa 
Contreras, Andrés Pavas, David Bello, César Rendón, Jacqueline Calderón-
Rojas & Fernando Garzón 

   
143 Title : Successful Retirement for Library Managers 

 Author : Robert P. Holley 

   
144 Title : Delinquent Acts in Academic Libraries: A Case Study of Three Academic 

Libraries in Northern Ghana 

 Author : Deborah Kore Appiah, Christiana Oduraa Kwaah & Florence Dzokoto-Dodzie 
Plockey 

   
  Journal of Library Metadata 
  Volume 24, 2024 Issue 1   
   
145 Title : Cataloging Library Resources in a South African Public Library: A Case Study 

of Professional Knowledge 

 Author : Madireng Monyela  



21 
 
   
146 Title : Resource Description and Access (RDA)-Based Cataloguing in Ghanaian 

Public University Libraries: State of Play and Potential Strategies for 
Implementation 

 Author : Eugene Baah Yeboah, Paulina Kwafoa & Gloria Bosomtwi Amoah 
   
147 Title : Perceptions of Librarians toward the Adoption of Linked Open Data; a Case of 

Selected University Libraries in Uganda 

 Author : Winny Akullo & Zawedde Nsibirwa 
   
  Library Hi Tech 
  Volume 42 Issue 1 
   
148 Title : Bibliometric analysis and science mapping of global scientific publications on 

technical vocational education training (TVET) 

 Author : Mohamad Zuber Abd Majid, Saraswathy Kasavan, Rusinah Siron 
 Keywords : Bibliometric analysis, Technical vocational education and training (TVET), 

Human capital, Higher education transition, Research hotspots, VOS viewer 
   
149 Title : A bibliometric analysis of domestic and international research on maker 

education in the post-epidemic era 

 Author : Xin Feng, Yue Zhang, Linjie Tong, Huan Yu 
 Keywords : Post-epidemic era, Maker education, Maker movement, Maker space, Maker 

spirit, Bibliometrics 
   
150 Title : Cluster analysis and network visualization of research in mucormycosis: a 

scientometric mapping of the global publications from 2011 to 2020 

 Author : Dhruba Jyoti Borgohain, Mohammad Nazim, Manoj Kumar Verma 
 Keywords : Mucormycosis, Black fungus, Scientometric analysis, Bibliometric analysis, 

Databases, Post COVID-19 
   
151 Title : Overview of herbal therapy of acute and chronic pulmonary disease: a 

conceptual map 

 Author : Majid Balaei-Kahnamoei, Mohammad Al-Attar, Mahdiyeh 
Khazaneha, Mahboobeh Raeiszadeh, Samira Ghorbannia-Dellavar, Morteza 
Bagheri, Ebrahim Salimi-Sabour, Alireza Shahriary, Masoud Arabfard 

 Keywords : Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (COPD), Acute lung injury, 
Scientometrics, Method analysis, Software R 

   
152 Title : Aligning research trends of NIPERs, India (2010–2021) 

 Author : Sunil Tyagi 

 Keywords : Research trends, Pharmaceutical science, Growth rate, Citation impact, 
Collaboration, Global output 

   
153 Title : Relationship between parents' health literacy and child health: systematic 

review 

 Author : Syeda Hina Batool, Muhammad Safdar, Saima Eman 
 Keywords : Parents' health literacy, Parents and children, Information literacy, Children's 

health and parents, Family health 
   
154 Title : Mapping the literature on the application of artificial intelligence in libraries 

(AAIL): a scientometric analysis  



22 
 
 Author : Dhruba Jyoti Borgohain, Raj Kumar Bhardwaj, Manoj Kumar Verma 
 Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Bibliometric mapping, Libraries, Cluster analysis, 

Network visualization, Scopus 
   
155 Title : Four decades of image processing: a bibliometric analysis  

 Author : Uzair Khan, Hikmat Ullah Khan, Saqib Iqbal, Hamza Munir 
 Keywords : Bibliometrics, Image processing, Publication data analysis, Scientometrics,   

Y-index analysis, SCI-Expanded, H-index, Reference spectroscopy 
   
156 Title : Frontier hotspots and trend evolution of cultural and creative design in 

China—an empirical research on CNKI-based bibliometrics 

 Author : Xin Feng, Lei Yu, Weixin Kong, Jingya Wang 
 Keywords : Product design, Cultural and creative design, Chinese cultural and creative 

innovation paradigm, Bibliometrics, Cultural and creative industry, Empirical 
research 

   
157 Title : The evolution of e-government research over two decades: applying 

bibliometrics and science mapping analysis 

 Author : Mina Ramzy, Bahaa Ibrahim 
 Keywords : E-government, E-government research, Bibliometric analysis, Citation 

analysis, Research trend, Research status, Science mapping analysis 
   
158 Title : Impact of information credibility on social media information adoption behavior: 

a systematic literature review 

 Author : Asim Mehmood Khan, Saira Hanif Soroya, Khalid Mahmood 
 Keywords : Information credibility, Source and medium credibility, Information adoption, 

Adoption behavior, Social media credibility 
   
159 Title : An analysis of the current status of metaverse research based on bibliometrics 

 Author : Xin Feng, Xu Wang, Ying Su 
 Keywords : Met averse, Virtual world, Bibliometrics, Knowledge graph, Theme evolution, 

Research status 
   
160 Title : The scientific outcome in the domain of grey literature: bibliometric mapping 

and visualisation using the R-bibliometrix package and the VOSviewer  

 Author : Javaid Ahmad Wani, Shabir Ahmad Ganaie 
 Keywords : Grey literature, Bibliometrics, Citation analysis, Scientometrics, Science 

mapping, VOS viewer 
   
161 Title : Knowledge mapping of research data in China: a bibliometric study using 

visual analysis  

 Author : Chunlai Yan, Hongxia Li, Ruihui Pu, Jirawan Deeprasert, Nuttapong 
Jotikasthira 

 Keywords : Research data, Scientific data, Library, Data literacy education, Research 
support services, Visualization 

   
162 Title : Unveiling research productivity of premier IIMs of India (2010–2021) 

 Author : Sunil Tyagi 

 Keywords : Management institutions, Research trend, Growth pattern, Citation impact, 
International collaboration, Bibliometrics 

   
   



23 
 

Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 41 Issue 1 
   
163 Title : Generative AI and generative libraries and beyond –conference report on IFLA 

and IFA 

 Author : Martin A. Kesselman, Wilson Esquivel 
 Keywords : Libraries, Technology, Artificial intelligence, Conferences, Chat GPT, 

Generative AI 
   
164 Title : IFLA 2023: connecting librarians and information professionals 

 Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude  

 Keywords : Libraries, Conferences, Technology, Education, Collaboration, Information 
science 

   
165 Title : Implementing artificial intelligence in library services: a review of current 

prospects and challenges of developing countries 

 Author : Sayantoni Barsha, Shamim Aktar Munshi 
 Keywords : Library services, Infrastructure, Artificial intelligence, Challenges, Developing 

countries, Prospects 
   
166 Title : Libraries and cyber security: the importance of the human factor in preventing 

cyber attacks 

 Author : Kate-Riin Kont 

 Keywords : Library employees, Cyber security, Cyber hygiene, Cyber security awareness, 
HAIS-Q, KAB model 

   
167 Title : Revolutionizing library access: exploring the potential of virtual positioning 

systems 

 Author : Subaveerapandiyan A., Sakthivel N., Mohammad Amees, Upasana Yadav 
 Keywords : Virtual positioning systems, Library access, Augmented reality, Geolocation, 

Navigation, Personalized recommendations 
   
  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 41 Issue 2 
   
168 Title : The illusion of reality in the gaming world: implications for libraries 

 Author : Yusuf Ayodeji Ajani, Abdulganiy Okanla Ahmed, Rihanat Bukola Muhammed 
 Keywords : Illusion, Reality, Gaming world, Virtual world, Gaming environment, Libraries 
   
169 Title : Media literacy: students’ ability to respond to fake news on Instagram 

 Author : Adellia Agissa, Fitri Mutia 
 Keywords : Libraries, Media literacy, Fake news, Students and social media, Instagram, 

Developing countries 
   
170 Title : Building AgriRef: an AI embedded virtual reference app for farmers 

 Author : Priya Garg, Shivarama Rao K. 
 Keywords : Agriculture, Website, Artificial intelligence, Chatbot, Telegram, Dialog flow 
   
171 Title : 3D printing: a novel technology for livestock sector knowledge dissemination 

 Author : Nirmal Singh, Harmanjit Singh Banga, Jaswinder Singh, Rajnish Sharma 
 Keywords : 3D printing, Knowledge dissemination, Livestock sector, Physical models, 



24 
 

Practical learning 
   
172 Title : Relationship building through informal gatherings and technology integrations: 

a case study 

 Author : Bhakti Gala, Vanessa Reyes, Leili Seifi, Manika Lamba 
 Keywords : Informal gatherings, Relationship building, Technology integration, ASIS&T 

SIG-III, Community building, Challenges, Social interaction, COVID-19 and 
online communities 

   
  Library Management 
  Volume 45 Issue 1/2 
   
173 Title : State of public libraries in Morocco 

 Author : Asmaa Bouaamri, Ágnes Hajdu Barat 
 Keywords : Public libraries, Library system, Reading points, Developing countries, 

Morocco 
   
174 Title : The role of libraries in academic achievement: case study of Azerbaijan 

university libraries  

 Author : Narmina Abdullayeva  

 Keywords : Library user's satisfaction, Effective library, Academic libraries, Higher 
education, Academic achievement 

   
175 Title : From project to platform: a case study on evolving the software development 

team 

 Author : Daniel Coughlin, Binky Lush 
 Keywords : Systems, Software, IT management, Development, Agile, Library IT 
   
176 Title : Information needs and information-seeking behavior of visual artists: a 

systematic review of the literature 

 Author : Spyros Kolyvas, Petros Kostagiolas 
 Keywords : Information-seeking behavior, Information needs, Information resources, 

Creativity, Visual artists, Systematic review, PRISMA method  
   
177 Title : Digital reading of undergraduate students in Vietnamese universities: a focus 

group study 

 Author : Lan Thi Nguyen 

 Keywords : Digital reading, Reading preference, Reading strategy, Reading effectiveness, 
Psychological factors, Undergraduate students 

   
178 Title : A qualitative perspective of the role of Malawi Library Association in 

developing librarianship in Malawi: opportunities and challenges 

 Author : Kaitano Simwaka, Ellen Chifuniro, Robert Chalochiwawa, Tina Mutalama 
Kabwilo, Sandram Chimutu 

 Keywords : Library association, Malawi library association, Librarianship, Opportunities, 
Challenges 

   
179 Title : Investigate the relationship between leadership behaviours, organisational 

commitment, occupational stress and organisational citizenship behaviours in 
Vietnamese private business school libraries 

 Author : Quan Hoang Nguyen Tran 

 Keywords : Leadership behaviors, Organizational citizenship behaviors, Organizational 



25 
 

commitment, Occupational stress, Vietnam 
   
180 Title : Management of cyber risks in the library: analysis of information security 

awareness of Estonian library employees 

 Author : Kate-Riin Kont 

 Keywords : Cyber security, Cyber security awareness, Libraries, Human factor, KAB 
model, HAIS-Q 

   
181 Title : Library practitioners’ perceptions on the applications of IoT in university 

libraries of Bangladesh 

 Author : Susmita Saha, Md. Roknuzzaman 
 Keywords : Internet of things, IoT applications, Perceptions, University libraries, Library 

practitioners, Bangladesh 
   
  Medical Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 43, 2024 Issue 1  
   
182 Title : Are Working Nurses Enrolled in Graduate School Aware of Medical Librarians 

at Their Workplace? A Survey to Close the Research-to-Bedside Gap 

 Author : Karen O’Grady & Gabriella Flores 
   
183 Title : Retrieving Rare Cases: A Protocol for Searching Complex Medical Cases 

 Author : Elahe Zare-Farashbandi, Peyman Adibi & Firoozeh Zare-Farashbandi 
   
184 Title : A New Normal: A Case Study on Changing Strategies in Technology 

Engagement at an Academic Health Sciences Library 

 Author : Bryan Elias Hull, Brandon Patterson & Mark Howell 
   
185 Title : When Seeing Isn’t Believing: Navigating Visual Health Misinformation through 

Library Instruction 

 Author : Kelsey Cowles, Rebekah Miller & Rachel Suppok 
   
186 Title : Suggestions from Experience and AI Tools to Teach Evidence Based Practice 

to Nurses 

 Author : Helen-Ann Brown Epstein 

   
187 Title : searchRxiv: A Resource for Sharing Database Search Strategies 

 Author : Jacob White 

   
188 Title : Interactive Images in Library Instruction: A Case Study 

 Author : Katie Pierce Farrier, Abby Dowd & Jessi Van Der Volgen 
   
  Music Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 27, 2024 Issue 1  
   
189 Title : Artificial Intelligence and Music Discovery 

 Author : Stephanie Bonjack & Nicole Trujillo 
   
190 Title : Text and Data Mining for Pianists? Bringing Digital Humanities to a Graduate 

Music Research Methods Course Through Topic Modeling  



26 
 
 Author : Taylor J. Greene 

   
191 Title : Creative Technologies: A Conversation with Roy Magnuson 

 Author : Maureen Russell 

   
192 Title : OER Collaborations in the Performing Arts Library: The Beggar’s Opera Digital 

Edition 

 Author : Jennifer Wochner 

   
  New Review of Academic Librarianship 
  Volume 29, 2023 Issue 3  
   
193 Title : Insight into Faculty Open Access Perceptions: A Quantitative Analysis among 

UAE Faculty 

 Author : Jeniece Tyria Lusk, Kara Jones, Alanna Ross & Veronique Lecat 
   
194 Title : Figuring Embedded Librarianship: An Analysis of the Embedded Journalist 

Metaphor in the Professional Discourse 

 Author : Rachel Lynn Edford 

   
195 Title : The Position and Prospects of Academic Libraries: Weaknesses, Threats and 

Proposed Strategic Directions 

 Author : John Cox 

   
196 Title : Unrealised Potential: A Survey of Students as Partners in Australian University 

Libraries 

 Author : Mollie Dollinger, Fiona Salisbury & Kate Davis 
   
197 Title : Antiplagiarism Practices of University Libraries in Pakistan: Perceptions of 

Library Directors 

 Author : Faiqa Mansoor, Kanwal Ameen & Alia Arshad 
   
  New Review of Academic Librarianship 
  Volume 29, 2023 Issue 4   
   
198 Title : Publication Patterns of Academic Librarians from Norwegian Higher Education 

Institutions 2016–2020 

 Author : Aneta Laskowska 

   
199 Title : The Position and Prospects of Academic Libraries: Strengths and 

Opportunities 

 Author : John Cox 

   
200 Title : Use of E-Library Services by Postgraduate Students at Mzuzu University 

 Author : Hamis Lack Abdullah, Winner Dominic Chawinga & George Theodore Chipeta 
   
201 Title : International VS National Academic Bibliographies. A Comparative Analysis of 

Publication and Citation Patterns in Scopus, Google Scholar, and the 
Hungarian Scientific Bibliography 

 Author : Gergő Háló & Márton Demeter 



27 
 
   
  Online Information Review 
  Volume 48 Issue 1 
   
202 Title : Digital natives and streaming TV platforms: an integrated perspective to 

explain continuance usage of over-the-top services 

 Author : Felix Friederich, Ramon Palau-Saumell, Jorge Matute, Jan-Hinrich Meyer 
 Keywords : OTT-Services, Digital natives, Perceived value, Cognitive absorption, 

Customer brand engagement 
   
203 Title : When WhatsApp changed its privacy policy: explaining WhatsApp 

discontinuation using an enablers-inhibitors' perspective 

 Author : Ali Farooq, Laila Dahabiyeh, Yousra Javed 
 Keywords : Enabler-inhibitor model, WhatsApp, Negative electronic word of mouth, 

Privacy, Distrust 
   
204 Title : Modeling the acceptance and resistance to use mobile contact tracing apps: a 

developing nation perspective 

 Author : Michael Adu Kwarteng, Alex Ntsiful, Christian Nedu Osakwe, Kwame Simpe 
Ofori 

 Keywords : Digital contact tracing, Health belief model, Theory of planned behavior, 
Personal norm, Information privacy, Use resistance, Citation  

   
205 Title : Towards a taxonomy of research areas in open government data 

 Author : Ahmad Nadzri Mohamad, Allan Sylvester, Jennifer Campbell-Meier 
 Keywords : Open government data, Taxonomy building, Bibliometric mapping  
   
206 Title : The infinity vaccine war: linguistic regularities and audience engagement of 

vaccine debate on Twitter 

 Author : Rachel X. Peng, Ryan Yang Wang 
 Keywords : Anti-vaccination, Sentiment analysis, Social media engagement, Topic 

modeling, Twitter 
   
207 Title : What motivates people to counter misinformation on social media? Unpacking 

the roles of perceived consequences, third-person perception and social 
media use 

 Author : Chen Luo, Yijia Zhu, Anfan Chen 
 Keywords : Misinformation, Social media, Third-person perception, Misinformation 

correction, Correction with justification 
   
208 Title : Google Discover: uses, applications and challenges in the digital journalism of 

Spain, Brazil and Greece 

 Author : Carlos Lopezosa, Dimitrios Giomelakis, Leyberson Pedrosa, Lluís Codina 
 Keywords : Digital media, Google discover, Search engine optimization, Online journalism, 

Mobile news, Personalized news, Web visibility, Google 
   
209 Title : Exploring the psychometric properties of the digital citizenship scale among 

Indian students 

 Author : Shivangi Verma, Naval Garg 
 Keywords : Digital citizenship, India, Psychometric 
   
210 Title : How social are open-access debates: a follow-up study of tweeters' 



28 
 

sentiments 

 Author : Hajar Sotudeh 

 Keywords : Twitter, Open access, Opinion, Societal impact 
   
211 Title : Using online English learning resources: utilitarian and hedonic perspectives 

 Author : Fan-Chen Tseng, Pei-Hsun Emma Liu, T.C. Edwin Cheng, Ching-I Teng 
 Keywords : Online English learning resources (OELR), Utilitarian drivers, Hedonic drivers, 

Survey, Structural equation modeling 
   
212 Title : The development and validation of the Indian social media addiction scale 

 Author : Natasha Saqib, Faseeh Amin 
 Keywords : Social media, Scale development, Social media addiction, Online addiction, 

Scale validation  
   
  Portal: Libraries and the Academy 
  Volume 24, Number 1, January 2024 

   
213 Title : Embedding an Ethic of Care within the Editorial Process 

 Author : Ellysa Stern Cahoy 

   
214 Title : Understanding and Reducing Greenhouse Gas Emissions in Academic 

Libraries 

 Author : Ben Goldman 

   
215 Title : Pandora's Can of Worms: A Year of Generative AI in Higher Education 

 Author : Robin Elizabeth Miller  

   
216 Title : Reality or Illusion: Comparing Google Scholar and Scopus Data for Predatory 

Journals 

 Author : Manjula Wijewickrema 

   
217 Title : Applying Librarian-Created Evaluation Tools to Determine Quality and 

Credibility of Open Access Library Science Journals 

 Author : Maggie Albro, Jessica L. Serrao, Christopher D. Vidas, Jenessa M. 
McElfresh, K. Megan Sheffield, Megan Palmer 

   
218 Title : Learning and Teaching about Scholarly Communication: Findings from 

Graduate Students and Mentors 

 Author : Christie Hurrell, Susan Beatty, James E. Murphy, Dana Cramer, Jennifer 
Lee, Caitlin McClurg 

   
219 Title : Academic Instruction Librarians' Conceptions of Teacher Agency and Affective 

Orientations toward the Concept 

 Author : Andrea Baer 

   
220 Title : Disruption and Demoralization in Academic Libraries: A Snapshot 

 Author : Jylisa Kenyon, Kristin Henrich 
   
221 Title : A Programmatic Approach to Journal Use and Citation Analysis 

 Author : Stephen Woods 



29 
 
   
  Public Library Quarterly 
  Volume 43, 2024 Issue 1  
   
222 Title : Public Library Outreach with Homeless Shelter Providers 

 Author : Vikki Terrile 

   
223 Title : Sexual and Reproductive Health Information and Services in Public Libraries: 

A National Survey of Public Library Professionals 

 Author : Barbara A. Alvarez 

   
224 Title : Scenario-Based Assessment of Moral Sensitivity: Case of Iranian Public 

Librarians 

 Author : Mehdi Shaghaghi & Ali Azimi 
   
225 Title : Connections are the Opposite of Addiction: Recovery Reading Groups in 

Public Libraries 

 Author : Jenny Bossaller, Bobbie Sartin Long & Emily Vardell 
   
226 Title : The Acceptance and Use of Social Media in Public Libraries During the 

COVID-19 Pandemic Based on UTAUT Model in Khuzestan Province, Iran 

 Author : Hossein Ghalavand, Abdolahad Nabiolahi & Ahmadreza Dashtafkan 
   
227 Title : Public Librarianship and the US Food System: Results from a 2022 National 

Survey 

 Author : Nicole Peritore, Noah Lenstra & Christine D'Arpa 
   
228 Title : Social Workers in the Stacks: Public librarians’ Perceptions and Experiences 

 Author : L. Crabtree, D. Latham, m. gross, B. Baum & K. Randolph 
   
  Public Library Quarterly 
  Volume 43, 2024 Issue 2  
   
229 Title : Dangerous reading: How socially constructed narratives of childhood shape 

perspectives on book banning 

 Author : Trisha Tucker Ph. D 

   
230 Title : Teaching an Old Library New Tricks: An Analysis of the User Experience of 

Three Dublin Library Buildings 

 Author : Clíodhna O’Reilly & Leo Appleton 
   
231 Title : Interviews with Public Librarians on Their Experiences in Cases of Censorship 

 Author : Laura Kelly Clark-Hunt & Stacy Creel 
   
232 Title : Library Data Storytelling: Obstacles and Paths Forward 

 Author : Kate McDowell 

   
233 Title : Reimaging the Library of the Future. From Social Condenser and Community 

Hub to Regenerative Design 

 Author : Steffen Lehmann 



30 
 
   
234 Title : Leadership as an Enabler of Innovation Climate and Innovative Work Behavior 

in Indonesia’s Public Libraries 

 Author : Dyah Puspitasari Srirahayu, Ahmad Rizki Sridadi & Dian Ekowati 
   
  Scientometrics 
  Volume 128, Issue 12 
   
235 Title : Retracted publications in BRICS countries: an analytical study 

 Author : N. Siva, P. Rajendran 
 Keywords : Retraction, BRICS countries, Publication ethics, Research misconduct, 

Plagiarism 
   
236 Title : Multi-task learning model for citation intent classification in scientific 

publications  

 Author : Ruihua Qi, Jia Wei, Shaohua Li 
 Keywords : Citation intent classification, Multi-task, Prêt rained language model, 

Heterogeneous features 
   
237 Title : Magnitude decrease of the Matthew effect in citations: a study based on Nobel 

Prize articles 

 Author : Guoqiang Liang, Yaqin Li, Chaoguang Huo 
 Keywords : Matthew effect, Nobel Prize, Citation analysis, Scientific breakthrough 
   
238 Title : Twenty years of Chinese social sciences towards internationalization (1998–

2017): a knowledge sources perspective 

 Author : Kaile Gong 
 Keywords : China, Social sciences, Internationalization, Knowledge sources, References 
   
239 Title : Collaboration strategies and corresponding authorship in Agronomy research 

of Brazilian academic and non-academic institutions 

 Author : Samile Andréa de Souza Vanz, Maria Claudia Cabrini Gracio, Domingo 
Docampo 

 Keywords : Citation impact, Scientific collaboration, Corresponding author, Agronomy 
   
240 Title : RAR-SB: research article recommendation using SciBERT with BiGRU 

 Author : Nimbeshaho Thierry, Bing-Kun Bao, Zafar Ali 
 Keywords : Recommendation systems, Research article recommendations, SciBERT, 

BiGRU, Cold-start, Attention mechanism 
   
241 Title : A transfer learning approach to interdisciplinary document classification with 

keyword-based explanation 

 Author : Xiaoming Huang, Peihu Zhu, Jian Ma 
 Keywords : Transfer learning, Interdisciplinary classification, Research management, 

Scientific documents classification 
   
242 Title : Identifying the driving factors of word co-occurrence: a perspective of 

semantic relations 

 Author : Yiming Zhao, Jiaying Yin, Linrong Wu 
 Keywords : Word co-occurrence, Co-word analysis, Semantic relations, Semantic 

knowledge base 



31 
 
   
243 Title : Academic co-authorship is a risky game 

 Author : Teddy Lazebnik, Stephan Beck, Labib Shami 
 Keywords : Coauthorship, Collaboration, Academic writing, Agent-based simulation 
   
244 Title : Comparison of the application of curricula vitae and bibliometric analyses for 

tracing long-term and temporary scientific mobility  

 Author : Yu-Wei Chang 
 Keywords : CV analysis, Bibliometric analysis, Scientific mobility, Type of institution 
   
245 Title : Interdisciplinarity affects the technological impact of scientific research 

 Author : Bing Li, Shiji Chen, Vincent Larivière 
 Keywords : Patent-to-paper citation, Technological impact, Interdisciplinary 
   
246 Title : A social network analysis of academic journals in public administration in the 

early twenty-first century: examining journal level bibliometrics with network 
analysis  

 Author : Glenn S. McGuigan, Göktuğ Morçöl, Travis Grosser 
 Keywords : Bibliometrics, Citation analysis, Social network analysis, Public administration 
   
247 Title :  Evolution of number of citations per article in Materials Science: possible 

causes and effect on the impact factor of journals 

 Author : Ana M. Ariza-Guerrero, J. Sebastián Blázquez 
 Keywords : Citations, Materials Science, Bibliometrics, Web of science database, Journal 

citation reports 
   
248 Title : Are female researchers more efficient? An analysis of gender in a Spanish 

technological university 

 Author : Rosa Puertas, Luisa Marti, Jose M. García-Álvarez-Coque 
 Keywords : Research efficiency, Gender, Higher education institutions, Met frontier, Cross 

efficiency 
   
249 Title : Presence and consequences of positive words in scientific abstracts 

 Author : Moritz Edlinger, Finn Buchrieser, Guilherme Wood 
 Keywords : Sentiment analysis, VADER dictionaries, Hype in science, Cognitive bias, 

Linguistic spinning 
   
250 Title : Scientific eminence and scientific hierarchy: bibliometric prediction of 

fellowship in the Australian Academy of Science 

 Author : Nick Haslam, Naomi Baes 
 Keywords : Bibliometrics, Citation analysis, Hierarchy of science, Learned academy 
   
251 Title : Publish and flourish: investigating publication requirements for PhD students 

in China 

 Author : Wei Quan, Fei Shu, Vincent Larivière 
 Keywords : PhD students, Journal publication, Science citation index, Authorship, China 
   
252 Title : Evolution analysis of cross-domain collaborative research topic: a case study 

of cognitive-based product conceptual design 

 Author : Yuanrong Zhang, Wei Guo, Lei Wang 
 Keywords : Collaborative research, Cross-domain topic, Topic evolution, Design cognition, 



32 
 

Conceptual design 
   
253 Title : The most productive age of the management scholars in Taiwan  

 Author : Chiang Kao, Hui-Lan Pao 
 Keywords : Marginal productivity, Average productivity, Management, Age 
   
254 Title : Retractions in primary care journals (2000–2022) 

 Author : Paul Sebo 
 Keywords : Error, Fraud, General internal medicine, Misconduct, Plagiarism, Primary care, 

Retraction 
   
255 Title : Some thoughts on transparency of the data and analysis behind the Highly 

Cited Researchers list 

 Author : Alexandra-Maria Klein, Nina Kranke 
 Keywords : Highly Cited Researchers, Clarivate, Science performance indicators, 

Reproducibility 
   
  Scientometrics 

  28 articles in this issue 
   
256 Title : Features, techniques and evaluation in predicting articles’ citations: a review 

from years 2010–2023 

 Author : Wan Siti Nur Aiza, Liyana Shuib, Nur Baiti Afini Normadhi 
 Keywords : Citation, H-index, Citation impact, Citation count, Features, Techniques, 

Evaluation 
   
257 Title : Analyzing the impact of companies on AI research based on publications 

 Author : Michael Färber, Lazaros Tampakis 
 Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Impact quantification, Company influence, Industry-

academia collaboration 
   
258 Title : How do academic public administration and public policy researchers affect 

policymaking? Functional groupings from survey data 

 Author : John P. Nelson, Barry Bozeman, Spencer L. Lindsay 
 Keywords : Research impact, Research utilization, Research mobilization, Science 

communication, Public administration, Public policy, Two communities 
   
259 Title : ASEAN Library and Information Science (LIS) research (2018–2022): a 

bibliometric analysis with strategies for enhanced global impact 

 Author : Mad Khir Johari Abdullah Sani, Sharunizam Shari, Alexander van Servellen 
 Keywords : Bibliometric, ASEAN, Research performance, Library and Information Science 
   
260 Title : Going complex or going easy? The impact of research questions on citations 

 Author : Angelo M. Solarino, Elizabeth L. Rose, Cristian Luise 
 Keywords : Theoretical contribution, Citation analysis, Theory development 
   
261 Title : Structure, status, and span: gender differences in co-authorship networks 

across 16 region-subject pairs (2009–2013) 

 Author : Kjersten Bunker Whittington, Molly M. King, Isabella Cingolani 
 Keywords : Collaboration networks, Research collaboration, Scientific collaboration, 

Global science, Team science, Gender, Bibliometrics, Scientific publishing 



33 
 
   
262 Title : Exploring the determinants of research performance for early-career 

researchers: a literature review 

 Author : Danielle Lee 
 Keywords : Early-career researchers, Research productivity, Predictive modeling 
   
263 Title : Policy shaping the impact of open-access publications: a longitudinal 

assessment 

 Author : Shlomit Hadad, Noa Aharony, Daphne R. Raban 
 Keywords : Open-Access (OA) citation advantage, OA subtype citation advantage, OA 

funding effect, OA publication policy 
   
264 Title : How do tweeters feel about scientific misinformation: an info veillance 

sentiment analysis of tweets on retraction notices and retracted papers 

 Author : Mahsa Amiri, Maryam Yaghtin, Hajar Sotudeh 
 Keywords : Twitter, Sentiment analysis, Retracted papers 

 
   
265 Title : Do two wrongs make a right? Measuring the effect of publications on science 

careers 

 Author : Donna K. Ginther, Carlos Zambrana, Wan-Ying Chang 
 Keywords : Measurement error, Publications, Science 
   
266 Title : A menagerie of rankings: a look in RePEc’s factory 

 Author : Laurent Linnemer 
 Keywords : Economists, Re PEc, Ranking  
   
267 Title : Fine-grained classification of journal articles based on multiple layers of 

information through similarity network fusion: The case of the Cambridge 
Journal of Economics 

 Author : Alberto Baccini, Federica Baccini, Daria Pignalosa 
 Keywords : Similarity network fusion, Generalized distance correlation, Partial distance 

correlation, Multilayer social networks, Communities in networks, Topic 
modeling 

   
268 Title : The formation of a field: sustainability science and its leading journals 

 Author : Marco Schirone 
 Keywords : Sustainability science, Sustainability, Bibliometrics, Scientometrics, Pierre 

Bourdieu, Geometric data analysis 
   
269 Title : Tracking a “radioactive tracer”: laziness in academia 

 Author : Ho Fai Chan, Ella Hugo, Benno Torgler 
 Keywords : Citation errors, Laziness, Scholarly characteristics, Citation plagiarism 
   
270 Title : Expressions of confusion in research articles: a diachronic cross-disciplinary 

investigation 

 Author : Qian Wang, Guangwei Hu 
 Keywords : The emotion of confusion, Frame semantics, Disciplinarity, Diachronic change, 

Research article, Linguistic expressions of confusion 
   
271 Title : How is public discussion as reflected in We Chat articles different from 



34 
 

scholarly research in China? An empirical study of met averse 

 Author : Yang Zhang, Yinghua Xie, Houqiang Yu 
 Keywords : Social media studies of science, Met averse, Science-society interaction, 

Altmetrics, We Chat, CNKI 
   
272 Title : Why do sociologists on academic periphery willingly support bibliometric 

indicators? 

 Author : Katerina Guba 
 Keywords : Citizenship scientometrics, Bibliometric indicators, Metrics, Research fields, 

Research evaluation 
   
273 Title : The oligopoly of open access publishing 

 Author : Fei Shu, Vincent Larivière 
 Keywords : Open access, Article processing charge, Web of Science, Dimensions, 

Oligopoly 
   
274 Title : Research assessment under debate: disentangling the interest around the 

DORA declaration on Twitter 

 Author : Enrique Orduña-Malea, Núria Bautista-Puig 
 Keywords : DORA declaration, Scientometrics, Social media metrics, Twitter, Research 

evaluation 
   
275 Title : Rescaling the disruption index reveals the universality of disruption 

distributions in science 

 Author : Alex J. Yang, Hongcun Gong, Sanhong Deng 
 Keywords : Science of science, Scientometrics, Rescaled disruption Index, Scientific 

impact 
   
276 Title : ABCal: a Python package for author bias computation and scientometric 

plotting for reviews and meta-analyses 

 Author : Louis-Stéphane Le Clercq 
 Keywords : Reviews, Authorship, Bias detection, Author bias, Scientometric, Plots 
   
277 Title : What do we know about the disruption index in scientometrics? An overview of 

the literature 

 Author : Christian Leibel, Lutz Bornmann 
 Keywords : Scientometrics, Bibliometrics, Disruption indicator, CD index, Disruption index 
   
278 Title : Comparison of citation impact between pre-and post-publication peer-selected 

best papers: the case of Best Paper Awards recipients at computer science 
conferences 

 Author : Yongzhen Wang 
 Keywords : Citation impact, Best paper, Peer evaluation, Academic honor, Computer 

science 
   
279 Title : Diagnosing the declining industry sponsorship in clinical research 

 Author : Jianan Huang 
 Keywords : Clinical trial, Research evaluation, R&D decision, Industry-Academia-

Research Cooperation, Drug development, University sponsorship 
   
280 Title : Dr. Anonymous is still there: a revisit of legal scholarly publishing  

 Author : Hui Li, Xingmei Zhang 



35 
 
 Keywords : Anonymous author, Scholarly publishing, Legal scholarship, Web of Science 
   
281 Title : From citation metrics to citation ethics: Critical examination of a highly-cited 

2017 moth pheromone paper 

 Author : Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva, Neil J. Vickers, Serhii Nazarovets 
 Keywords : Academic publishing, Authors’ rights, Citations for sale, Citation manipulation, 

Google Scholar, Paper mills 
   
282 Title : Visualization of rank-citation curves for fast detection of h-index anomalies in 

university metrics 

 Author : Serhii Nazarovets 
 Keywords : Citations. h-Index. Self-citation. University rankings. Scopus 
   
283 Title : Can we identify prominent scholars using Chat GPT? 

 Author : Frode Eika Sandnes 
 Keywords : Evaluating, Research impact, Research visibility, Chat GPT, Large language 

models, Scientometrics, Bibliometrics 
   
  The Electronic Library 
  Volume 42 Issue 1 
   
284 Title : Multidimensional knowledge discovery of cultural relics resources in the Tang 

tomb mural category 

 Author : Ying Gao, Qiang Zhang, Xiaoran Wang, Yanmei Huang, Fanshuang 
Meng, Wan Tao 

 Keywords : Tang tomb murals, Ontology, Knowledge graphs, Digital humanities, 
Geographic information systems 

   
285 Title : A five-year department-based electronic usage data analysis on electronic 

journal access, library training courses, and scholarly publications 

 Author : Chia-Chang Huang, Ching-Jung Chung, Yi-Ting Wu, Po-Ting Hsu, Jen-Feng 
Liang, Ying-Ying Yang, Jie Chi Yang 

 Keywords : Department-based, Digital medical libraries, Electronic journal access, Library 
training courses, Scholarly publications 

   
286 Title : Factors influencing the adoption of public mobile libraries in China: a stimulus–

response perspective 

 Author : Yizhi Liu, Yi Fu, Zihan Liang, Yu Liu 
 Keywords : Mobile services, Public mobile libraries, Technology acceptance model, 

Stimulus–response theory, Usage intentions, User behavior 
   
287 Title : A knowledge graph of interlinking digital records: the case of the 1997 Korean 

financial crisis 

 Author : Haklae Kim 

 Keywords : Digital archives, 1997 Korean financial crisis, Knowledge graphs, Archival 
anthologies 

   
288 Title : A game-based augmented reality navigation system to support maker space 

user education in a university library 

 Author : Chih-Ming Chen, Ya-Chu Yang 
 Keywords : Makerspace user education, Augmented reality, Game-based learning, 

Learning motivation, Learning effectiveness 



36 
 
   
289 Title : How technology, organization and environment affected open government 

data during COVID-19: the moderating role of pandemic severity 

 Author : Xubu Ma, Yafan Xiang, Chunxiu Qin, Huigang Liang, Dongsu Liu 
 Keywords : Open government data, Public health emergencies, Pandemics, COVID-19 
   
290 Title : An analysis of users’ continuous use intention of academic library social media 

using the WeChat public platform as an example 

 Author : Yuan Meng, Hongwei Lin, Weijing Gong, Rui Guan, Li Dong 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Social media, ECM-ISC model, D&M ISS model 
   
291 Title : Information systems success in libraries: a meta-analysis of ISSM and future 

direction 

 Author : Irfan Ali, Nosheen Fatima Warraich 
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Information quality, System quality, Service quality, Mobile 

libraries 
   
  The Information Society 
  Volume 40, 2024 Issue 1  
   
292 Title : Intellectual property rights and control in the digital economy: Examining the 

expansion of M-Pesa 

 Author : Christopher Foster 

   
293 Title : The algorithmic network imaginary: How music artists understand and 

experience their algorithmically constructed networks 

 Author : Robert Prey & Marc Esteve-Del-Valle 
   
294 Title : Challenging assumptions about the relationship between awareness of and 

attitudes to data uses amongst the UK public 

 Author : Mark Taylor, Helen Kennedy & Susan Oman 
   
295 Title : What role does “hope” play in ICT4D research? 

 Author : Sundeep Sahay 

   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 54 Issue 1 
   
296 Title : Transformational leadership and innovative work behavior in three-star hotels: 

mediating role of leader-member exchange, knowledge sharing and voice 
behavior  

 Author : Shahbaz Sharif, Korakod Tongkachok, Mansoor Akbar, Khurshed Iqbal, Rab 
Nawaz Lodhi 

 Keywords : Transformational leadership, Innovative work behavior, Social exchanges, 
Hospitality industry, Structural equation modeling 

   
297 Title : Integrating knowledge management with intellectual capital to drive strategy: a 

focus on Italian SMEs  

 Author : Daniele Giampaoli, Francesca Sgrò, Massimo Ciambotti, Nick Bontis 
 Keywords : Italy, SMEs, Knowledge management, Intellectual capital, Innovation 

performance, Planning effectiveness 



37 
 
   
298 Title : Tacit knowledge sharing within project teams: an application of social 

commitments theory 

 Author : Ngoc Lan Nguyen 

 Keywords : Tacit knowledge sharing, Shared responsibility, Normative conformity, 
Affective bonding, Serial reciprocity, Project teams 

   
299 Title : Enhancing employees’ creativity through entrepreneurial leadership: can 

knowledge sharing and creative self-efficacy matter? 

 Author : Talat Islam, Momina Asad 
 Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Employee creativity, Entrepreneurial leadership, Creative 

self-efficacy 
   
300 Title : The impact of the COVID-19 pandemic on knowledge sharing in UK higher 

education 

 Author : Shakiba Kazemian, Susan Barbara Grant 
 Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Grounded theory, Enterprise social network (ESN), 

Consumptive use, Contributive use, Higher education staff, User content 
   
301 Title : Who is likely to hide knowledge after peer ostracism? An exchange-based 

perspective of contact quality and need to belong 

 Author : Tehreem Fatima, Ahmad Raza Bilal, Muhammad Kashif Imran, Arslan 
Ayub, Hira Arshad 

 Keywords : Peer-directed knowledge hiding, Peer contact quality, Peer ostracism, Need to 
belong 

   
302 Title : Moderating role of power distance in the relationship between leader-leader 

exchange (LLX) and knowledge sharing: is feedback-seeking behavior a 
missing link? 

 Author : Rayees Farooq, Nachiketa Tripathi 
 Keywords : Knowledge workers, Feedback-seeking behavior, Knowledge sharing, Power 

distance, Leader-leader exchange (LLX) 
   
303 Title : Assessing the effectiveness of accounting information systems in the era of 

COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author : Manaf Al-Okaily 

 Keywords : Organizational performance, COVID-19 pandemic, DeLone and McLean 
model, Intelligent accounting systems, AIS effectiveness, Digital accounting 

   
304 Title : Collaborative idea generation: an experience of open creativity in the public 

sector 

 Author : Henrique Muzzio, Manuella Gama 
 Keywords : Experts, Government, Open innovation, Knowledge, Networks 
   
305 Title : A framework for knowledge retention to support business continuity in the 

cross-border mergers of the telecommunications industry in Lesotho 

 Author : Tahleho Tseole, Ngoako Solomon Marutha 
 Keywords : Mergers, Knowledge, Post-merger, Knowledge acquisition, Knowledge 

retention, Telecommunications industry 
 

  



38 
 
KEYYWORDS ART. NO. 
3D printing 171 

3D virtual world  79 

Academic achievement 174 

Academic honor 278 

Academic librarian 39 

Academic librarians 32, 40, 48 

Academic librarians’ 
perceptions 

40 

Academic libraries 64, 92, 174, 290 

Academic library 21 

Academic publishing 281 

Academic writing 243 

Access 15 

Accounting information 
system 

56 

Action research 113 

Activism 97 

Acute lung injury 151 

Adenocarcinoma 30 

Adoption behavior  158 

Affective bonding 298 

Affordances of records 14 

Africa 33,57 

Age 253 

Agent-based simulation 243 

Agile 175 

Agriculture 170 

Agronomy 239 

AIS effectiveness 303 

Algorithmic systems 94 

Altmetric attention scores 65 

Alt metrics 65, 271 

Analog simulation 8 

Analysis and visualization  63 

Anonymous author 280 

Anti-vaccination 206 

App quality 2 

Archaic websites 53 

Archival appraisal  11 

Archival ontology’s 287 

Archives  11, 22, 57 

Archivists 23 

Art 15 

Article processing charge 273 

Artificial intelligence 52, 80, 154, 163, 

170, 257 

ASEAN  259 

Asia 107 

ASIS&T SIG-III 172 

Asynchronous online 
learning 

78 

Attention mechanism 28, 240 

Augmented reality 35, 49, 167, 288 

Augmented reality 
application 

67 

Author bias 276 

Author supplied keywords  63 

Authors’ rights 281 

Authorship 251, 276 

Average productivity 253 

Bangladesh 58, 181 

Behavioral addiction  69 

BERT 24, 26 

Best paper 278 

Bias detection 276 

Bibliographic records 4 

Bibliometric 72, 259 

Bibliometric analysis 63, 69, 71, 148, 
157, 244 

Bibliometric indicators 272 

Bibliometric mapping 154, 205 

Bibliometrics 34, 51, 149, 155, 
246, 250, 268, 
283 

Bidding e-platforms 26 

Big data analysis 1 

Bi GRU 240 

Black fungus 150 

Book reviews  100 

Bootstrapping 42 

BRICS countries 235 

Buddhism 96 

Business systems 73 

Camino de Santiago 102 

Capabilities for data use 115 

Capital 96 

Care-experienced 12 

Categories 118 

CD index 277 

Central Bank of Jordan 43 

CEO’s characteristics 61 

Challenges 165, 172, 178 

Chaotic behavior 7 

Chat bot 170 



39 
 
Chat bots 49 

Chat GPT 80, 163, 283 

Children's health and 
parents 

153 

China  238, 251 

Chinese art and crafts 106 

Chinese cultural and 
creative innovation 
paradigm 

156 

Chronic obstructive 
pulmonary disease 
(COPD) 

151 

Citation 204, 256 

Citation analysis  157, 160, 237, 
246, 260 

Citation and co-citation 
analysis  

69 

Citation count 256 

Citation errors 269 

Citation impact 152, 162, 239, 
256, 278 

Citation intent 
classification 

236 

Citation manipulation 281 

Citation plagiarism 269 

Citations 65, 247, 282 

Citations for sale 281 

Citizenship scientometrics 272 

Civil sphere 97 

Classifier 29 

Climate change 23 

Clinical trial  279 

Cluster analysis 71, 154 

CNKI  271 

Co authorship 243 

COBIT 47 

Co-creation 98 

Cognitive absorption 202 

Cognitive bias 249 

Cold-start 240 

Collaboration 50, 152, 164, 243 

Collaboration networks 261 

Collaborative research 252 

Collaborative topic model 25 

Collection development  21 

Communicative skill 79 

Communitarians 95 

Communities in networks 267 

Community building 172 

Community information 58 

Community-based 
research 

117 

Company influence 257 

Competitive information 8 

Computational linguistics 100 

Computer science 278 

Conceptual design 252 

Conceptual model 92 

Conferences 163, 164 

Confirmatory 79 

Congruity 42 

Conservation 45 

Construal-level theory 3 

Consumer behavior 73 

Consumer technologies 73 

Consumptive use 300 

Content analysis  108 

Content analysis of video 
games 

99 

Contributive use 300 

Convolution neural 
network 

30 

Corporate social 
responsibility  

61 

Corpus analysis 110 

Correction with justification 207 

Correlation analysis 65 

Corresponding author 239 

Country evaluation 66 

COVID-19 44, 55, 289 

COVID-19 and online 
communities 

172 

COVID-19 era 56 

COVID-19 pandemic 303 

Co-word analysis  242 

Creative self-efficacy 299 

Creativity 176 

Cross efficiency 248 

Cross-domain topic 252 

Cultural and creative 
design 

156 

Cultural and creative 
industry 

156 

Cultural heritage 45 

Customer brand 
engagement 

202 

CV analysis  244 

Cyber hygiene 166 



40 
 
Cyber security 166, 180 

Cyber security awareness 166, 180 

Cyber security threats 41 

Cyber-security information 
systems 

41 

D&M ISS model 290 

Data availability 62 

Data literacy education 161 

Data management 47 

Data mining 4, 26, 29 

Data repositories 68 

Data sharing 68 

Data systems 94 

Data use 115 

Data visualization 51 

Database migration 13 

Databases 65, 150 

Decision-making 43 

Decolonisation 22 

Deep learning 26 

DeLone and McLean 
model 

303 

Democracy 97, 101 

Department-based 285 

Depictions of library use 99 

Design cognition 252 

Destination online reviews 3 

Developing countries 165, 169, 173 

Development  175 

Diachronic change 270 

Dialog flow 170 

Digital accounting 303 

Digital archives 287 

Digital archives search 
system 

106 

Digital art documentation 114 

Digital art preservation 114 

Digital art taxonomy 114 

Digital art efacts 53 

Digital citizenship 209 

Digital communications 102 

Digital contact tracing 204 

Digital conversion 36 

Digital heritage 53 

Digital humanities  110, 284 

Digital humanities data 
curtain 

37 

Digital information services 59 

Digital 
information/reference 
services 

59 

Digital libraries 33, 291 

Digital library perspective 35 

Digital marketing 34 

Digital media 208 

Digital medical libraries 285 

Digital natives 202 

Digital reading 177 

Digital traces 53 

Digital transformation 47, 110 

Dimensions 273 

Disability 15 

Disaster management 46 

Disciplinarily 270 

Disinformation 101 

Disinformation 
dissemination 

8 

Disruption index 277 

Disruption indicator 277 

Dissemination willingness 8 

Distrust 203 

Document flow 47 

DORA declaration 274 

Driver genes 27 

Drug development 279 

D space 20 

Early-career researchers 262 

ECM-ISC model 290 

Economists 266 

Education 55, 164 

Education curriculum 57 

Educational media 110 

E-exams 76 

Effective library 174 

E-government 157 

E-government research 157 

E Health research 63 

E-learning 55, 74 

Electronic journal access 285 

Electronic resources/e-
resources 

21 

ELM 31 

Emotion 118 

Emotion regulation 71 

Empirical research 156 



41 
 
Employee creativity 299 

Enabler-inhibitor model 203 

Engagement 1, 2 

Ensemble learning 30 

Enterprise social network 
(ESN) 

300 

Entrepreneurial leadership 44, 299 

E-parliament 1 

Equity 78 

Error 254 

Ethics 12, 15, 93 

Ethnography 96, 102 

Evaluating  283 

Evaluation  256 

Evolution  111 

Evolutionary game 8 

Experiential distance 3 

Experts  304 

Exploratory 79 

Exploratory UI  109 

Face book 1 

Facilitating conditions 32 

Faculty cooperation 21 

Failure modes and effects 
analysis  

29 

Fake news 101, 169 

Family health 153 

Features 256 

Feedback-seeking 
behavior  

302 

Ferdinand Marcos 107 

Fiction 118 

Fictional library use 99 

Financial systems 73 

Finnish municipal records 11 

Firm performance 61 

Flow 2 

Focus group discussion 46 

Focus groups 46 

Formative assessment 76 

Frame semantics 270 

Fraud 254 

Freedom of speech 97 

Game-based learning 288 

Gaming 69 

Gaming environment 168 

Gaming world  168 

Gate keeping 112 

Gauteng Provincial 
Archives  

22 

Gender 248, 261 

Gender difference 5 

General internal medicine 254 

General life satisfaction 60 

Generalized distance 
correlation 

267 

Generative adversarial 
networks 

25 

Generative AI  163 

Genre detection 100 

Geographic information 
systems 

284 

Geo location 167 

Geometric data analysis 268 

Ghana 20 

Global science 261 

Global output 152 

Google 208 

Google classroom 75 

Google discover 208 

Google Scholar 66, 281 

Government 304 

Graph neural networks 28 

Grey literature 160 

Grounded theory 300 

Growth pattern 162 

Growth rate 152 

Habermas 101 

HAIS-Q 166, 180 

Health 63 

Health advisory messages 98 

Health belief model 204 

Health information 117 

Health organizations  115 

Hedonic drivers 211 

Heritage 23, 116 

Heterogeneous features 236 

Hierarchical regression 
analysis  

62 

Hierarchy of science 250 

Higher education 41, 55, 64, 80, 
174 



42 
 
Higher education 
institutions 

248 

Higher education staff 300 

Higher education transition 148 

Highly Cited Researchers 255 

H-index 155, 256, 282 

Hospitality industry 296 

HR analytics  62 

Human capital 148 

Human factor 180 

Human information 
behavior  

93 

Hype in science 249 

ICT 20, 64 

ICT skills 32, 36 

Illusion 168 

Image processing 155 

Impact quantification 257 

Inclusive research 12 

Indexer-supplied keywords 63 

India 51, 209 

Indigenous collections 13 

Indigenous knowledge 23 

Industry-academia 
collaboration 

257 

Industry-Academia-
Research Cooperation 

279 

Informal careers 98 

Informal gatherings 172 

Information access 58, 105 

Information adoption 158 

Information asymmetry 94 

Information behavior 99 

Information consistency 31 

Information consolidation 67 

Information credibility  158 

Information encountering 91 

Information flow 112 

Information Literacy 39, 107, 153 

Information management 11, 112 

Information needs 98, 176 

Information practices 96, 102 

Information preference 5 

Information privacy 204 

Information product 67 

Information quality 103, 291 

Information repackaging 67 

Information resources 176 

Information retrieval 65 

Information science 34, 65, 93, 111, 
164 

Information seeking 45 

Information services 58, 64 

Information services and 
product 

67 

Information sharing 45 

Information source 
preferences 

104 

Information studies 93 

Information systems 33, 43 

Information technology 44 

Information theory 93 

Information-seeking 104 

Information-seeking 
behavior  

176 

Informed consent 12 

Infrastructure 20, 165 

In-game advertising 42 

Innovation performance 297 

Innovative work behavior 44, 296 

Instagram 169 

Institutional repositories 20, 36 

Institutional repository at 
government and 
universities  

37 

Institutional repository 
sustainability practices 

32 

Integrated reporting 61 

Intellectual capital 297 

Intellectual freedom 105 

Intellectual output 36 

Intelligent accounting 
systems 

303 

Intelligent libraries 52 

Intention to quit 60 

Interactive information 
retrieval 

6 

Interactivity 42 

Inter disciplinarity 111, 245 

Interdisciplinary 
classification 

241 

Interlibrary loan 38 

International visibility 66 

International collaboration 162 

Internationalization  238 

Internet gaming addiction 69 



43 
 
Internet of things 181 

Interpersonal 
communication 

59 

Intrusiveness  42 

IoT applications 181 

IS success model 56 

IT management 175 

Italy 297 

Job demands 9 

Job security 60 

Journal citation reports 247 

Journal publication 251 

KAB model 166, 180 

Kernel theories 111 

Knowledge 304, 305 

Knowledge acquisition 305 

Knowledge dissemination 8, 171 

Knowledge graph 159 

Knowledge graphs 284, 297 

Knowledge Infrastructure 13 

Knowledge management 91, 112, 297 

Knowledge retention 305 

Knowledge sharing 44, 91, 299, 302 

Knowledge sources 238 

Knowledge use 91 

Knowledge workers 302 

Lahore 38 

Large language models 283 

Latent Dirichlet allocation 25 

Lattice-LSTM 26 

Layer app 67 

Laziness  269 

Leader-leader exchange 
(LLX) 

302 

Leadership behaviors 179 

Learned academy 250 

Learners' perspectives 76 

Learning criteria 106 

Learning effectiveness  288 

Learning intentions 75 

Learning motivation 288 

Legal scholarship 280 

Level of learning tasks 106 

Level of readiness 37 

LGBTQIA+ populations 117 

Librarians 38 

Librarianship 97, 178 

Libraries 33,154, 163, 180 

Library 49, 161 

Library access 167 

Library and information 
science 

4, 101, 259 

Library and Information 
Science research 

51 

Library association 178 

Library employees 166 

Library IT 175 

Library law 97 

Library management 33 

Library mobile service 49 

Library practitioners 181 

Library services 35, 52, 165 

Library staff 36 

Library system 173 

Library technologies 52 

Library training courses 285 

Library use in video games 99 

Library user's satisfaction 174 

Library visibility 34 

Lifelong learning 115 

Linguistic expressions of 
confusion 

270 

Linguistic spinning 249 

Livestock sector 171 

LMS  76 

Logistic tender named 
entity recognition 

26 

Long-short-term memory 
network 

30 

Low-income countries 56 

Lung cancer 30 

Machine learning 27, 29, 100 

Maker education 149 

Maker movement 149 

Maker spirit 149 

Maker space 149 

Maker space user 
education 

288 

Malawi 98 

Malawi library association 178 

Management 253 

Management information 
systems 

56 

Management institutions 162 

Management support 56 



44 
 
Manuscripts 108 

Marginal productivity 253 

Materials Science 247 

Matrix factorization 25 

Matthew effect 237 

Measurement error 265 

Media literacy 169 

Medieval era 108 

Mergers 305 

Messengers 49 

Meta-analysis  6 

Met cognition 108 

Metadata 36, 118 

Metadata standard 114 

Meta frontier 248 

Met averse 159, 271 

Method analysis 151 

Metrics 272 

Misconduct  254 

Misinformation 107, 207 

Misinformation correction 207 

Mixed method 103 

Mobile apps 49 

Mobile behavior 49 

Mobile libraries 291 

Mobile news  208 

Mobile payment systems 43 

Mobile services  286 

Mobile technology 40, 49 

Mobile technology 
usefulness 

40 

Mood  118 

Morocco  173 

Multigenerational learning 78 

Multi-label classification 109 

Multilayer social networks 267 

Multimodal environment 39 

Multi-task 236 

Municipal archives  10 

Museum data practices 13 

Mutations  27 

Narratives 116 

National capabilities 66 

Natural language 
processing 

24 

Natural language 109 

processing (NLP) 

Navigation 167 

Need to belong 301 

Negative electronic word 
of mouth 

203 

Net benefits 56 

Network analysis  71, 111 

Network visualisation 72 

Network visualization  51, 69, 154 

Networks 41, 304 

Neutrality 97 

Next generation 
sequencing 

27 

Nigeria 36, 64 

Nobel Prize  237 

Non-clinical workforce 115 

Nonlinear system 7 

Non-traditional 
submissions 

15 

Nordic model 97 

Normative conformity 298 

Norway 97 

OA funding effect 263 

OA publication policy 263 

OA subtype citation 
advantage 

263 

Occupational self-efficacy 44 

Occupational stress 179 

OGD acceptance 70 

Oligopoly 273 

Online addiction 212 

Online English learning 
resources (OELR) 

211 

Online examinations 76 

Online forum 7 

Online journalism 208 

Online learning 55, 77 

Online learning platforms 75 

Online museum 106 

Online reviews  31 

Ontology 284 

Open access 20, 54, 210, 273 

Open data 70 

Open educational 
practices 

54 

Open educational 
resources (OERs) 

54 

Open government 70 

Open government data 70, 205, 289 



45 
 
Open government data 
portal 

70 

Open innovation 304 

Open-Access (OA) citation 
advantage 

263 

Opinion 210 

Opportunities 178 

Oral history 22, 23 

Organizational citizenship 
behaviors 

179 

Organizational 
commitment 

179 

Organizational 
performance 

303 

OTT-Services 202 

Ovarian cancer 27 

Pakistan 38 

Pandemics 289 

Paper mills 281 

Paradigm 93 

Parents and children 153 

Parents' health literacy 153 

Partial distance correlation 267 

Participatory design 113 

Participatory 
recordkeeping 

12 

Patent-to-paper citation 245 

Peer contact quality 301 

Peer evaluation 278 

Peer ostracism 301 

Peer-directed knowledge 
hiding  

301 

Perceived value  202 

Perception of change 60 

Perceptions 181 

Performance management 65 

Performance 
measurement 

61 

Personal norm 204 

Personal records 14 

Personalized 
recommendations 

167 

Personalized news 208 

Pharmaceutical science 152 

PhD students 251 

Philippines 107 

Philosophy 93 

Physical models 171 

Pilgrimage routes 102 

Plagiarism 235, 254 

Planning effectiveness  297 

Platforms for digital art 114 

Plots 276 

Political communication 1 

Political discourse 1 

Pomerania 10 

Post COVID-19 150 

Postal service 47 

Post-epidemic era 149 

Post-merger 305 

Postmodernism 93 

Power distance 302 

Practical learning 171 

Practice 108 

Predictive modeling 262 

Preference criteria 104 

Prêt rained language 
model 

236 

Primary care 254 

Principal component 
analysis  

59 

PRISMA method 176 

Privacy 203 

Product design 156 

Productive authors 50 

Project teams 298 

Prospects 165 

Psychological factors 177 

Psychometric 209 

Public administration 246, 258 

Public debate 97 

Public health emergencies 289 

Public libraries 58, 95, 117, 173 

Public mobile libraries 286 

Public policy  95, 258 

Public sector organizations 112 

Public sphere 97 

Public university libraries 32 

Publication behavior  50 

Publication data analysis 155 

Publication ethics 235 

Publications 265 

Publishing studies 105 

Q&A community 7 

Qualitative data analysis  46 



46 
 
Qualitative methods 117 

Qualitative research 46 

Quantitative research 5 

Query rewriting 24 

Question answering 24 

R&D decision 279 

Rankings 266 

Re3data registry 68 

Reading 107 

Reading effectiveness 177 

Reading platform 100 

Reading points 173 

Reading preference 177 

Reading strategy 177 

Reality 168 

Recommendation systems 25, 240 

Recordkeeping literacy 14 

Records 47 

Records management 11, 57 

Reference spectroscopy 155 

References 238 

Relationship building  172 

Re PEc 266 

Reproducibility 255 

Rescaled disruption Index 275 

Research 51, 63 

Research article 270 

Research article 
recommendations 

240 

Research collaboration 50, 261 

Research data 37, 161 

Research data 
management 

68, 92 

Research data repositories 68 

Research data repository 109 

Research data services  92 

Research efficiency 248 

Research evaluation 272, 274, 279 

Research fields 272 

Research hotspots 148 

Research impact 258, 283 

Research management 241 

Research methods 104, 113 

Research misconduct 235 

Research mobilization  258 

Research output-India 51 

Research performance 259 

Research productivity 50, 262 

Research status 157, 259 

Research support services 161 

Research topics 4 

Research trend 157, 162 

Research trends 34, 51, 71, 152 

Research utilization  258 

Research visibility 283 

Resource sharing 38 

Resourcing 94 

Retracted papers 264 

Retraction 235, 254 

Review helpfulness 31 

Reviews  276 

Rural tourism promotion 53 

Scale development  212 

Scale validation.  212 

Scholarly characteristics 269 

Scholarly communication 34 

Scholarly publications  285 

Scholarly publishing  280 

SciBERT  240 

Science 265 

Science citation index 251 

Science communication 258 

Science mapping 160 

Science mapping analysis 157 

Science of science 275 

Science performance 
indicators 

255 

Science-society interaction 271 

Scientific breakthrough 237 

Scientific collaboration 239, 261 

Scientific data 161 

Scientific documents 
classification 

241 

Scientific impact 275 

Scientific mobility 244 

Scientific productivity 66 

Scientific publishing 261 

Scientometric 276 

Scientometric analysis  50, 150 

Scientometrics 34, 51, 72, 151, 



47 
 

160, 268, 274, 
283 

SCI-Expanded 155 

SCOPE framework 45 

Scopus  154, 282 

Scotland 95, 116 

Search as learning 106 

Search engine 
optimization 

208 

Second-language learner 79 

Self-citation 282 

Semantic knowledge base 242 

Semantic relations 242 

Sentiment analysis 206, 249, 264 

Serendipity 91 

Serial reciprocity 298 

Serious leisure 102 

Service quality 291 

Shared responsibility  298 

Similarity network fusion 267 

Smart libraries 52 

SMEs 56, 297 

Social aspect quality 103 

Social connectedness 172 

Social distance 3 

Social exchanges  296 

Social interaction 172 

Social justice 105 

Social media 1, 15, 45, 103, 
207, 290 

Social media addiction 212 

Social media credibility 158 

Social media engagement 206 

Social media metrics 274 

Social media security 72 

Social media studies of 
science 

271 

Social network analysis 246 

Social sciences 238 

Societal impact 210 

Sociology 109 

Software 175 

Software R 151 

SOR model 42 

Source and medium 
credibility 

158 

South Africa 22, 40 

Spatial-temporal modeling 28 

Spiritual information 
practices 

96 

Sports memories 22 

Stages of data curation 
management 

37 

State Archive in Szczecin 10 

Stimulus–organism–
response model 

9 

Stimulus–response theory 286 

Storytelling 116 

Strategic analysis 52 

Strategy 95 

Structural equation model 
(SEM)  

67 

Structural equation 
modeling 

61, 62, 211, 296 

Student perceived 
satisfaction 

74 

Students and social media 169 

Students' emotional 
engagement 

77 

Students’ perceptions 35 

Study limitation 6 

Stylometric analysis 100 

Subject librarian 21 

Survey 5, 211 

Surveys  57 

Sustainability 268 

Sustainability science 268 

Sustainable development 23 

Sustainable development 
goals 

58 

Sustainable higher 
education development 

64 

Synchronous e-learning 74 

Synchronous online 
learning 

78 

System quality 291 

Systematic review 6, 54, 176 

Systematic reviews  104 

Systematically distorted 
communication 

101 

Systems 175 

Systems management 33 

Systems modeling 75 

Tacit knowledge sharing 298 

TAM 35 

Tang tomb murals 284 



48 
 
Taxonomy building 205 

Teachers' practices in 
higher education 

77 

Teaching 39 

Teaching methods 39 

Team science 261 

Technical vocational 
education and training 
(TVET) 

148 

Techniques 256 

Technological change 53 

Technological impact 245 

Technology 163, 164 

Technology acceptance 48 

Technology acceptance 
model 

286 

Technology acceptance 
model (TAM)  

55 

Technology addiction 69 

Technology adoption 62 

Technology integration 172 

Technology overload 9 

Technology self-efficacy 9 

Telecommunications 
industry 

305 

Telegram 170 

Tele health 63 

Tele presence 2 

Temporal distance 3 

Text mining 31 

Text visualization  109 

Textual analysis 4 

The emotion of confusion 270 

Thematic evolution 71 

Theme evolution 159 

Theoretical computer 
science 

66 

Theoretical contribution 260 

Theory 93 

Theory application 111 

Theory development  260 

Theory of planned 
behavior  

204 

Thesaurus 109 

Third-person perception 207 

Time-series prediction 28 

Topic evolution 252 

Topic modeling 206, 267 

Traffic flow forecasting 28 

Transfer learning 241 

Transformational 
leadership 

296 

Transformer 28 

Transparency 94 

Travel intention 3 

Travel vlog 5 

Trend analysis 4 

Trends 51 

Trust 43, 112 

Twitter 206, 210, 264, 
274 

Two communities 258 

Type of institution 244 

UMunthu 98 

Uncertainty 93, 94 

Undergraduate students 177 

United Nations 58 

Universal design for 
learning 

78 

Universities of technology 40 

University education 57 

University libraries 36, 38, 48, 181 

University of Namibia 21 

University rankings 282 

University sponsorship 279 

UNSDGs 58 

Usage intentions 286 

Use resistance 204 

User behavior 286 

User content 300 

User interaction 59 

User research 113 

User study 6 

User-centric 52 

Users and interactive 
retrieval 

6 

UTAUT 48 

UTAUT model 70 

UTAUT2 model 43 

Utilitarian drivers 211 

VADER dictionaries 249 

Value congruence 60 

Video conferencing apps 9 

Vietnam 179 

Virtual classroom 74 

Virtual positioning systems 167 



49 
 
Virtual world 159, 168 

Visual artists 176 

Visualization  161 

Vlog impacts 5 

VOS viewer  72, 140, 160 

VRA core 114 

War losses 10 

Web of Science 273, 280 

Web of science database 247 

Web visibility  208 

Website 170 

Website quality 2 

We Chat 271 

WEKA 29 

What sApp 203 

Wikipedia 103, 107 

Wikipedia users’ 
perspectives 

103 

Word co-occurrence 242 

Word-graph 24 

Work engagement 60 

Work stress 9 

Workplace learning 115 

XG Boost 27, 30 

Yemen 56 

Y-index analysis  155 

Zimbabwe  48 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


